
In an effort to inform the Cherokee County community better, the District will show account numbers 
for the checks written by the District.  The first three numbers are the fund from which the check is paid.  
Following is a brief explanation of each fund number. 
 
 
Fund 100   General Fund; the main operating account of the District consists of a 

combination of state and local taxes. 
 
Fund 2xx, 3xx, 8xx, 9xx  Special Revenue Funds; these are federal, state, and local funds for programs or 

projects that are usually restricted to a segment of the student population and 
to how the funds may be spent.  Examples of these funds include Title I and 
IDEA. 

 
Fund 40x  Debt Service Fund; this is the fund used to pay the bonds and leases that the 

District owes. 
 
Fund 5xx  Capital Projects Fund; this fund is used to pay for construction, renovations, and 

equipment that the District purchases. 
 
Fund 600  School Food Service Fund; this is the operating account for the school cafeterias. 
 
Fund 7xx  Pupil Activity Funds; these are funds reserved for student clubs and 

extracurricular activities.  For the majority of these funds, the District acts solely 
in a trust or fiduciary role for the users of these funds. 
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CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 

VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT CHECK DATE CHECK # 

999334  A.L.C.O, INC.  145243   1,301.54 09/04/2015 

600-256-410-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  364.54 

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  299.60 

600-256-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES  469.21 

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  79.32 

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  88.87 

1000868  Alert Solutions Inc.  145244   11,211.25 09/04/2015 

100-266-323-0000-32  CONTRACTED SERVICES  11,211.25 

014601  ALLEGRA PRINT & IMAGING  145245   398.70 09/04/2015 

100-233-410-3100-04  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  119.12 

100-233-410-3100-04  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  123.77 

100-233-410-3100-19  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  79.65 

100-233-410-3100-19  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  76.16 

999158  ALLEN, JEFF  145246   68.99 09/04/2015 

723-271-410-3003-23  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  68.99 

039475  APPLE, INC.  145247   225.72 09/04/2015 

100-223-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  225.72 

1000203  ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES  145248   363.85 09/04/2015 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  256.33 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  73.07 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  34.45 

1000136  ARDOR HEALTH SOLUTIONS  145249   2,512.50 09/04/2015 

100-126-311-2000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  2,512.50 

050320  AT&T  145250   83.45 09/04/2015 

100-254-340-0000-36  TELEPHONE  83.45 

1000289  AUTOMATED SHREDDING, INC.  145251   1,114.00 09/04/2015 

100-254-321-0000-35  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  1,114.00 

056587  BALLENTINE EQUIPMENT  145252   566.90 09/04/2015 

600-256-323-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE REPAIRS  566.90 

1000996  Beatty, Grenisha  145253   159.06 09/04/2015 

341-147-395-0000-38  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  99.50 

341-147-395-0000-38  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  59.56 

085500  BILLS LOK & KEE  145254   205.20 09/04/2015 

100-254-410-0000-02  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  194.40 

100-114-410-1100-01  SUPPLIES  10.80 

1000734  BLACKWELL, THOMAS BRYAN  145255   87.50 09/04/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  87.50 
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908783  BOILING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL  145256   120.00 09/04/2015 

703-273-660-1015-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  120.00 

591950  BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS  145257   87.22 09/04/2015 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  41.19 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  46.03 

101500  BOLIN ANGELA  145258   230.51 09/04/2015 

100-113-332-1100-38  ITINERANT TEACHER TRAVEL  65.55 

100-221-410-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES  45.36 

100-113-332-1100-38  ITINERANT TEACHER TRAVEL  119.60 

1000981  Bridges, Isaac  145259   850.00 09/04/2015 

703-273-660-3017-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  850.00 

1000886  Brown, Kelly  145260   53.94 09/04/2015 

341-147-395-0000-38  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  53.94 

120500  BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP  145261   48.00 09/04/2015 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  48.00 

124600  BSN SPORTS  145262   422.42 09/04/2015 

703-273-410-1012-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  422.42 

123550  BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD  145263   312.92 09/04/2015 

100-266-323-0000-32  CONTRACTED SERVICES  312.92 

909393  BURGESS, MICHAEL RANDY  145264   200.00 09/04/2015 

704-273-410-1001-01  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  200.00 

141650  CAMP LAURA  145265   125.93 09/04/2015 

100-221-332-0000-38  5K-COORDINATOR TRAVEL  31.63 

100-224-332-0000-38  5K INSTRUCTIONAL IMPROV-TRAVEL  94.30 

906142  CAROLINA PRODUCE CO.  145266   1,224.00 09/04/2015 

600-256-460-4000-15  FF&V GRANT FOOD SUPPLIES  1,224.00 

134000  C C DICKSON  145267   5,014.56 09/04/2015 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  10.08 

100-254-410-0000-39  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  1,089.14 

600-256-410-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  276.62 

600-256-410-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  276.62 

600-256-410-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  553.24 

600-256-410-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  276.62 

100-254-410-0000-10  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  70.46 

100-254-410-0000-11  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  22.44 

100-254-410-0000-39  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  1,090.52 

100-254-410-0000-20  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  632.15 
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100-254-410-0000-09  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  123.29 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  138.49 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  49.09 

100-254-410-0000-39  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  52.11 

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  76.70 

100-254-410-0000-02  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  276.99 

175000  CHEROKEE ACOUSTICS, INC.  145268   74.65 09/04/2015 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  74.65 

179225  CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & GARDEN  145269   222.21 09/04/2015 

100-254-323-0326-01  LAWN CARE  71.13 

100-254-323-0326-35  LAWN CARE  64.74 

100-254-323-0326-01  LAWN CARE  86.34 

220500  COOPER, DIANE  145270   97.75 09/04/2015 

600-256-332-0000-40  FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL  97.75 

222000  COPIES NOW  145271   318.60 09/04/2015 

703-273-410-1011-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  318.60 

1000811  Corbin Turf &Ornamental Supply  145272   616.96 09/04/2015 

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  616.96 

227302  C.E.S.  145273   1,447.44 09/04/2015 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  70.60 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  260.57 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  8.73 

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  36.17 

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  14.14 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  598.48 

100-254-410-0000-04  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  83.49 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  116.33 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  62.53 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  33.92 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  19.01 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  143.47 

232780  CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, INC.  145274   3,538.00 09/04/2015 

100-224-332-0000-31  TRAVEL  3,538.00 

234525  CROSSLEY, JANET  145275   290.38 09/04/2015 

100-113-332-1100-38  ITINERANT TEACHER TRAVEL  65.55 

100-113-332-1100-38  ITINERANT TEACHER TRAVEL  224.83 

1000294  CUSTOM EMBROIDERY  145276   168.48 09/04/2015 

100-111-410-0001-09  SUPPLIES-SMOAK  73.44 
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100-111-410-0001-09  SUPPLIES-SMOAK  12.96 

100-111-410-0002-09  SUPPLIES-BLANTON  82.08 

908800  CUSTOM PLASTIC CARD COMPANY  145277   4,610.00 09/04/2015 

702-273-660-3013-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  4,610.00 

909505  DAVIS, FRANK  145278   52.00 09/04/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  52.00 

909135  DENTON, DONALD J.  145279   90.00 09/04/2015 

724-273-540-1001-24  . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $5000)  90.00 

253150  DIAMOND SPRINGS  145280   2.12 09/04/2015 

100-233-410-3100-04  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  2.12 

908823  DORMAN HIGH SCHOOL  145281   351.58 09/04/2015 

703-273-660-1001-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  351.58 

267000  DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS  145282   485.92 09/04/2015 

100-254-321-2000-09  UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER  164.60 

100-254-321-2000-10  UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER  321.32 

1000575  DURHAM, TRACI  145283   49.42 09/04/2015 

100-252-332-0000-36  FINANCE TRAVEL  49.42 

860000  THE EARTHGRAINS COMPANY  145284   1,425.35 09/04/2015 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  61.75 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  156.60 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  154.50 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  96.90 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  184.50 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  96.50 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  303.50 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  123.50 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  247.60 

999995  FITZGERALD, CHARLES  145285   100.00 09/04/2015 

704-273-410-2005-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  100.00 

326500  FLAGHOUSE INC  145286   317.67 09/04/2015 

100-123-410-0000-31  OH/OHI SUPPLIES  317.67 

330000  FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC.  145287   12,891.78 09/04/2015 

515-253-445-6000-32  DESTINY SOFTWARE  12,891.78 

906738  FORMS & SUPPLY INC.  145288   396.20 09/04/2015 

100-221-410-0000-38  5K-CURRICULUM DEV. SUPPLIES  64.15 

100-221-410-0000-38  5K-CURRICULUM DEV. SUPPLIES  75.43 

100-221-410-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES  234.33 
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100-221-410-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES  22.29 

906197  FRYE, TINA  145289   65.50 09/04/2015 

100-212-332-0000-38  TESTING-TRAVEL  65.50 

908727  FULTON, BOBBY G. II  145290   68.20 09/04/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  68.20 

909456  FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA INC  145291   395.22 09/04/2015 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  104.72 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  290.50 

1000140  FUNTASTIC INFLATABLES  145292   350.00 09/04/2015 

719-273-660-5125-19  PUPIL ACTIVITY-PTO  350.00 

360700  GEE, JILL  145293   133.65 09/04/2015 

341-147-395-0000-38  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  133.65 

375000  GOODHEART-WILLCOX CO INC  145294   2,035.35 09/04/2015 

338-113-420-0000-38  TEXT BOOKS  2,035.35 

1000992  Gowan, Glenn  145295   103.10 09/04/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  103.10 

999678  GRAYCO ELECTRICAL, INC.  145296   6,177.25 09/04/2015 

100-254-321-0000-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  1,035.25 

100-254-321-0000-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  1,414.50 

100-254-321-0000-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  552.50 

100-254-321-0000-01  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  600.00 

100-254-321-0000-07  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  1,200.00 

100-254-321-0000-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  617.50 

100-254-321-0000-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  157.50 

100-254-321-0000-19  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  600.00 

901950  GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY CO.  145297   708.05 09/04/2015 

100-223-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  27.22 

100-223-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  148.91 

100-221-410-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES  45.36 

201-113-410-0413-09  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  486.56 

909126  GREGORY, CHRISTINE  145298   20.00 09/04/2015 

884-001-990-0000-03  1:1 FEES  20.00 

908872  HARDY, WALLACE  145299   63.70 09/04/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  63.70 

402600  HARRIS ASSESSING AND CONSULTING, LLC  145300   1,968.75 09/04/2015 

203-214-313-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES  1,968.75 

999192  HOLMES, KEVIN B.  145301   52.00 09/04/2015 
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703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  52.00 

907780  HOPPING, RICK  145302   5,000.00 09/04/2015 

703-273-660-1001-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  5,000.00 

427850  HUDSON, CHAD  145303   128.75 09/04/2015 

100-212-332-0000-38  TESTING-TRAVEL  59.75 

100-232-332-0000-38  TRAVEL  69.00 

435042  I.C.R. PLUMBING SYSTEMS  145304   2,200.00 09/04/2015 

100-254-321-0000-35  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  2,200.00 

436955  IMAGE PLUS.INC.  145305   1,049.76 09/04/2015 

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  1,049.76 

1000955  Inman, David Earl  145306   750.00 09/04/2015 

100-254-321-0000-19  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  750.00 

1000934  Interline Brands Inc  145307   2,767.14 09/04/2015 

100-254-410-0000-09  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  267.80 

100-254-410-0010-35  SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL  2,499.34 

452100  CASCIO INTERSTATE MUSIC SUPP CO  145308   265.44 09/04/2015 

702-273-660-2001-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  37.62 

702-273-660-2001-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  227.82 

453150  INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS  145309   3,460.45 09/04/2015 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  851.04 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  2,322.00 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  86.40 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  201.01 

909401  JAMES F. BYRNES HIGH SCHOOL  145310   351.58 09/04/2015 

703-273-660-1001-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  351.58 

1000206  JEFFERYS MANUFACTURING SOLUTIONS  145311   85,959.00 09/04/2015 

845-115-540-0000-95  CTC EQUIPMENT  35,319.00 

845-115-540-0000-95  CTC EQUIPMENT  18,410.00 

845-115-540-0000-95  CTC EQUIPMENT  18,410.00 

845-115-540-0000-95  CTC EQUIPMENT  13,820.00 

1000650  JONES, BENJAMIN THOMAS  145312   90.00 09/04/2015 

724-273-540-1001-24  . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $5000)  90.00 

908708  JONES, LARRY W. II  145313   87.50 09/04/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  87.50 

999668  JP TIRE & MORE, INC.  145314   620.00 09/04/2015 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  620.00 

457010  JW PEPPER & SON, INC.  145315   596.89 09/04/2015 
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702-273-660-2001-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  596.89 

1000855  Key Technologies Inc.  145316   454.00 09/04/2015 

100-125-410-0000-31  HH SUPPLIES  454.00 

492000  LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  145317   8,951.50 09/04/2015 

100-111-410-0000-38  KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES  8,951.50 

1000995  Leigh, Fawn  145318   221.24 09/04/2015 

341-147-395-0000-38  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  221.24 

999957  LITTLEJOHN, JANSSEN  145319   59.20 09/04/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  59.20 

999525  LITTLEJOHN, SANDRA  145320   127.94 09/04/2015 

600-256-332-0000-40  FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL  127.94 

491550  LRP PUBLICATIONS  145321   344.50 09/04/2015 

100-127-410-0000-31  LD SUPPLIES  344.50 

999267  MASSTAR SIGNS CORPORATION  145322   200.00 09/04/2015 

100-113-410-1100-24  ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES  200.00 

908683  MAYNOR, WYATT GID, III  145323   87.50 09/04/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  87.50 

1000191  M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. , INC.  145324   249,902.63 09/04/2015 

575-253-395-1000-36  A&E FEES  101,915.59 

575-253-520-2005-05  ALMA ELEMENTARY RENOVATIONS  34,364.04 

575-253-520-2025-25  BLACKSBURG PRIMARY RENOVATIONS  6,351.72 

575-253-520-2020-20  BLACKSBURG ELEMENTARY RENOVATIONS  31,347.83 

575-253-520-2012-12  GOUCHER ELEMENTARY RENOVATIONS  15,596.49 

575-253-520-2021-21  LIMESTONE/CENTRAL ELEM RENOVATIONS  30,445.14 

575-253-520-2019-19  LUTHER VAUGHAN ELEM RENOVATIONS  11,726.43 

575-253-520-2003-03  GAFFNEY HIGH RENOVATIONS  18,155.39 

999562  MOSS, EDDIE  145325   52.00 09/04/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  52.00 

1000745  Music & Arts  145326   124.75 09/04/2015 

724-273-660-2001-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  124.75 

592500  NASCO  145327   62.32 09/04/2015 

100-161-410-0000-31  AUTISTIC SUPPLIES  62.32 

909537  NFHS MEMBERSHIPS  145328   351.58 09/04/2015 

703-273-660-1001-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  351.58 

618050  OFFICE OF INSURANCE SERVICES  145329   785,038.34 09/04/2015 

100-000-455-0001-00  BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS  6,116.60 

100-000-455-0001-00  BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS  482.90 
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100-000-455-0002-00  DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS  7,168.92 

100-000-455-0006-00  OPTIONAL LIFE  11,505.84 

100-000-455-0010-00  UNIFIRST UNIFORM RENTAL  169,165.74 

100-000-455-0011-00  TRI CARE INSURANCE W/H  62.50 

100-000-455-0019-00  SPOUSAL DEPENDENT LIFE  1,936.62 

100-000-455-0020-00  SUPPLEMENTAL LTD  2,862.88 

100-000-455-0053-00  DENTAL PLUS  19,749.48 

100-000-455-0106-00  TOBACCO PREMIUM  5,380.00 

100-000-485-0000-00  EMPLOYER HEALTH & DENTAL PAYABLE  560,606.86 

1000994  Osment, Kayla  145330   24.00 09/04/2015 

237-224-332-0000-02  TRAVEL  24.00 

627475  PAINTER, AMANDA  145331   25.86 09/04/2015 

100-232-332-1000-38  TRAVEL  25.86 

908831  PARKER, BRIAN E.  145332   59.20 09/04/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  59.20 

906131  PARKER, KEVIN  145333   250.00 09/04/2015 

724-273-660-1001-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  250.00 

908729  PATTERSON, MICHAEL B.  145334   58.30 09/04/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  58.30 

636015  PATTERSON,RITA  145335   56.54 09/04/2015 

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  56.54 

999129  PEERY, CASSANDRA  145336   189.08 09/04/2015 

341-147-395-0000-38  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  189.08 

644500  PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING GROUP  145337   833.34 09/04/2015 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  833.34 

496050  PET DAIRY  145338   8,452.45 09/04/2015 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  267.29 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  219.37 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  211.11 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  220.83 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  209.89 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  281.78 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  244.58 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  137.72 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  265.73 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  191.03 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  236.58 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  177.44 
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600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  142.26 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  112.54 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  140.74 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  140.74 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  118.29 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  259.03 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  342.14 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  233.56 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  259.03 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  175.93 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  140.74 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  291.20 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  128.01 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  295.73 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  92.82 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  140.74 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  417.37 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  475.06 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  143.93 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  430.11 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  242.84 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  314.30 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  36.40 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  275.44 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  118.29 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  321.86 

908263  PROGRESSIVE SCREEN PRINTING AND EMBROIDE  145339   5,387.70 09/04/2015 

702-273-660-3013-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  1,379.80 

702-273-660-3013-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  1,248.08 

702-273-660-3013-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  797.73 

719-273-660-5125-19  PUPIL ACTIVITY-PTO  1,962.09 

908785  RHODES, DANNY  145340   90.00 09/04/2015 

724-273-540-1001-24  . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $5000)  90.00 

908834  RICE, STEVEN K.  145341   107.90 09/04/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  107.90 

909571  ROBERSON, LARRY  145342   102.20 09/04/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  102.20 

999208  ROBERTS, JOHN  145343   35.00 09/04/2015 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  35.00 

1000681  RUPPE, ALAN  145344   101.09 09/04/2015 
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100-124-410-0000-31  VH SUPPLIES  101.09 

1000695  SALLEY, RAYNALD D  145345   119.30 09/04/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  119.30 

909397  S & M SPORT SHOP  145346   2,219.40 09/04/2015 

724-273-540-1001-24  . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $5000)  113.24 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  183.55 

701-271-660-1101-01  DISCOUNT CARDS  899.42 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  981.18 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  42.01 

909650  SARRATT, JOHNNY L. JR.  145347   293.25 09/04/2015 

100-231-332-0068-30  BOARD TRAVEL - MR. SARRATT  293.25 

999171  SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC.  145348   7,184.35 09/04/2015 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  420.55 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,576.05 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  189.95 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  111.45 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  145.25 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  196.50 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  255.45 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  208.25 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,992.90 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  161.70 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  588.50 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  177.45 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,160.35 

908798  DISTRICT 2 FOOTBALL OFFICIALS  145349   500.00 09/04/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  200.00 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  300.00 

731000  SCHOLASTIC INC  145350   247.23 09/04/2015 

100-113-410-1100-04  GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  247.23 

733550  SCHOOL SPECIALTY  145351   8,933.34 09/04/2015 

100-112-410-1100-09  PRIMARY-GENERAL SUPPLIES  350.59 

100-113-410-1100-09  ELEMENTARY-GENERAL SUPPLIES  1,630.04 

100-112-410-1100-09  PRIMARY-GENERAL SUPPLIES  864.38 

100-112-410-1100-09  PRIMARY-GENERAL SUPPLIES  1,299.64 

100-111-410-1100-09  SUPPLIES  1,715.39 

100-113-410-1100-09  ELEMENTARY-GENERAL SUPPLIES  1,124.81 

100-112-410-1100-09  PRIMARY-GENERAL SUPPLIES  1,345.55 

100-113-410-1100-04  GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  403.26 
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100-113-410-1100-04  GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  199.68 

725502  SC LAW ENFORCEMENT DIVISION/SLED  145352   75.00 09/04/2015 

100-264-395-0444-33  SLED BACKGROUND CHECK  75.00 

909111  SCRUGGS, LEONARD C.  145353   90.00 09/04/2015 

724-273-540-1001-24  . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $5000)  90.00 

908728  SENTELL, DENNIS  145354   52.00 09/04/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  52.00 

999551  SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS  145355   179.93 09/04/2015 

100-113-410-1100-15  ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES  179.93 

909126  SHEHAN, DAVID  145356   20.00 09/04/2015 

884-001-990-0000-03  1:1 FEES  20.00 

746500  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS  145357   420.39 09/04/2015 

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  57.28 

100-254-410-0000-10  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  85.75 

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  27.81 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  118.39 

100-254-410-0000-24  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  199.03 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE -90.31 

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  22.44 

999883  SHOW PROS ENTERTAINMENT SERV OF CHARLOTT  145358   122.00 09/04/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  122.00 

757480  SMOKE, STACEY  145359   38.53 09/04/2015 

100-266-332-0016-32  TRAVEL COMPUTER SERVICES  38.53 

909538  SOLIANT HEALTH  145360   2,325.00 09/04/2015 

100-126-311-3000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  2,325.00 

999087  SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE  145361   268.00 09/04/2015 

703-273-660-1001-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  268.00 

999087  SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE  145362   317.60 09/04/2015 

724-273-540-1001-24  . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $5000)  317.60 

908991  SOUTH POINTE HIGH SCHOOL  145363   351.58 09/04/2015 

703-273-660-1001-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  351.58 

1000255  STANLEY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES  145364   2,345.00 09/04/2015 

100-254-323-0000-24  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  1,390.00 

100-254-323-0000-24  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  955.00 

908680  STARNES, ZEB B., JR.  145365   87.50 09/04/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  87.50 
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1000993  Starr, Russell T.  145366   123.80 09/04/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  123.80 

804500  SUNNYDALE MEATS  145367   4,735.95 09/04/2015 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  114.80 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  359.25 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  193.55 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  99.95 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  32.60 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  87.48 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  51.25 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  79.40 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  864.53 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  20.30 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,039.40 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,793.44 

1000814  T.E.A.C.H. EARLY CHILDHOOD SC  145368   54.50 09/04/2015 

341-147-395-0000-38  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  54.50 

176550  THE CHEROKEE CHRONICLE  145369   45.00 09/04/2015 

100-264-350-0000-33  ADVERTISING/RECRUITMENT  45.00 

822800  TIME FOR KIDS  145370   553.04 09/04/2015 

201-113-410-0413-09  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  553.04 

908199  TOMS LAWN SERVICE  145371   300.00 09/04/2015 

100-254-321-0000-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  300.00 

1000608  TOWNSON, CHARLES  145372   2,000.00 09/04/2015 

100-221-312-3000-38  ADVANCED PLACEMENT CONSULTANT  2,000.00 

824501  TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS  145373   1,059.68 09/04/2015 

100-254-323-0000-04  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  1,059.68 

831997  UNIFIRST  145374   242.73 09/04/2015 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  165.45 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  77.28 

836910  UNION COUNTY SCHOOLS  145375   2,495.00 09/04/2015 

100-115-410-1100-95  VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES  2,495.00 

838600  UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT  145376   30.00 09/04/2015 

201-113-399-0500-38  HOMELESS  PURCHASED SERVICES  30.00 

640000  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.  145377   33,713.70 09/04/2015 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  4,954.03 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  6,971.44 
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600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,326.28 

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  255.24 

600-256-410-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  130.44 

600-256-410-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  236.56 

600-256-462-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  80.70 

600-256-462-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  53.80 

600-256-460-0000-40  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  776.51 

725-190-410-4015-25  SUPPLIES - 5K  40.06 

720-273-490-3013-20  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  24.46 

100-111-410-0002-23  SUPPLIES-SMITH  41.68 

600-256-410-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  171.29 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  303.94 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  162.95 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,909.11 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,819.54 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,508.90 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,194.22 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  9,104.63 

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  914.81 

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  422.06 

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  116.55 

600-256-462-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  194.50 

908910  VAUGHAN, DAVID S.  145378   104.90 09/04/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  104.90 

999532  WALKER, JOE  145379   313.66 09/04/2015 

100-232-332-0000-41  TRAVEL  313.66 

1000230  WARD, ELIZABETH B.  145380   50.00 09/04/2015 

704-273-410-1005-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  50.00 

867000  WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  145381   16.20 09/04/2015 

100-254-321-0000-35  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  16.20 

876250  WHISENANTS  145382   48.49 09/04/2015 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  48.49 

908306  WHITTENBURG, TAMEKA  145383   61.24 09/04/2015 

100-232-332-0000-41  TRAVEL  61.24 

1000927  Wolford, Cindy  145384   27.60 09/04/2015 

895-215-332-0000-31  ESY TRAVEL  27.60 

909509  YORK COMPREHENSIVE HIGH SCHOOL  145385   351.58 09/04/2015 

703-273-660-1001-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  351.58 
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999095  YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS AUTHORITY  145386   785.64 09/04/2015 

100-254-321-3000-01  UTILITIES-GAS  446.65 

100-254-321-3000-07  UTILITIES-GAS  65.75 

100-254-321-3000-20  UTILITIES-GAS  185.74 

100-254-321-3000-25  UTILTIIES-GAS  87.50 

907154  BEATTIE, MARY  145387   12.90 09/04/2015 

100-213-332-0000-31  NURSES TRAVEL  12.90 

1000769  BLANTON, PAMELA H.  145388   15.53 09/04/2015 

703-273-332-5034-03  TRAVEL  15.53 

999194  BRADFORD, ELLA  145389   107.81 09/04/2015 

100-214-332-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL  107.81 

118575  BROOKS, CAMERON  145390   96.03 09/04/2015 

100-213-332-0000-31  NURSES TRAVEL  96.03 

135700  CAGGIANO SUSAN  145391   20.70 09/04/2015 

100-113-332-0174-38  ESL ELEM TRAVEL  20.70 

413940  HICKS, CYNTHIA  145392   13.63 09/04/2015 

100-126-332-0000-31  SP H TRAVEL  13.63 

414201  HIGGINBOTHAM, DARLENE M.  145393   212.10 09/04/2015 

100-224-332-0000-31  TRAVEL  68.06 

100-232-332-0000-31  TRAVEL  144.04 

453150  INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS  145394   49,507.20 09/04/2015 

516-254-540-9003-35  JANITORIAL EQUIPMENT  49,507.20 

1000990  Jefferson, David  145395   64.98 09/04/2015 

100-214-332-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL  64.98 

603455  NELSON,EVELYN  145396   88.26 09/04/2015 

100-213-332-0000-31  NURSES TRAVEL  88.26 

1000991  O'Connor, Laura  145397   104.94 09/04/2015 

100-214-332-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL  104.94 

627475  PAINTER, AMANDA  145398   84.87 09/04/2015 

100-212-332-0000-38  TESTING-TRAVEL  84.87 

999791  QUINN, JONI  145399   185.44 09/04/2015 

100-213-332-0000-31  NURSES TRAVEL  185.44 

1000999  Raines, Libia  145400   68.71 09/04/2015 

100-113-332-0174-38  ESL ELEM TRAVEL  68.71 

999910  SHINGLER, LISA  145401   33.64 09/04/2015 

100-214-332-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL  33.64 
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757480  SMOKE, STACEY  145402   37.95 09/04/2015 

100-266-332-0016-32  TRAVEL COMPUTER SERVICES  37.95 

773162  SPARKS, TINA  145403   101.78 09/04/2015 

100-124-332-0000-31  VH TRAVEL  101.78 

999911  SUDDETH, MELISSA  145404   157.84 09/04/2015 

100-213-332-0000-31  NURSES TRAVEL  157.84 

850007  VESS, MICHELLE  145405   95.74 09/04/2015 

100-213-332-0000-31  NURSES TRAVEL  95.74 

298500  EDWARDS SPEECH THERAPY AND CONSULTATION  145406   7,560.00 09/11/2015 

203-126-311-0000-31  INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES  7,560.00 

1000237  ACCOUNT CONTROL TECHNOLOGY, INC.  145407   94.27 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  94.27 

846700  ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER  145408   1,899.03 09/15/2015 

100-000-457-0080-00  VALIC  1,177.51 

100-000-480-0000-00  EMPLOYER VALIC ORP PAYABLE  721.52 

906081  FRINGE BENEFITS MANAGEMENT COMPANY  145409   3,369.46 09/15/2015 

100-000-456-0055-00  HDR-MONEYPLUS  3,344.46 

100-000-455-0068-00  HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT  25.00 

906081  FRINGE BENEFITS MANAGEMENT COMPANY  145410   83.33 09/15/2015 

100-000-456-0054-00  CHILD CARE  83.33 

907734  HABITAT FOR HUMANITY  145411   91.00 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0022-00  HABITAT FOR HUMANITY  91.00 

127760  GRETCHEN D. HOLLAND - CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE  145412   300.00 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  300.00 

127760  GRETCHEN D. HOLLAND - CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE  145413   400.00 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  400.00 

1000478  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE  145414   126.15 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  126.15 

055210  CLERK OF COURT  145415   1,395.21 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  165.25 

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  302.97 

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  105.00 

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  174.30 

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  192.34 

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  233.10 

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  91.00 

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  131.25 
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609309  NC CHILD SUPPORT  145416   249.05 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0088-00  SPARTANBURG CLERK OF COURT W/H  249.05 

999905  NCO FINANCIAL SYSTEMS, INC.  145417   182.04 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  182.04 

1000127  PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY, INC.  145418   184.23 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  184.23 

1000127  PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY, INC.  145419   164.22 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  164.22 

907255  S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE  145420   50.00 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  50.00 

907255  S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE  145421   104.16 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  104.16 

907255  S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE  145422   29.57 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  29.57 

907255  S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE  145423   43.50 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  43.50 

907255  S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE  145424   64.55 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  64.55 

1000536  SC DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT & WORKFORCE  145425   120.10 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  120.10 

726000  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM  145426   380.48 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0096-00  SERVICE PURCHASE PROGRAM  WITHHOLDI  163.53 

100-000-455-0096-00  SERVICE PURCHASE PROGRAM  WITHHOLDI  36.38 

100-000-455-0096-00  SERVICE PURCHASE PROGRAM  WITHHOLDI  139.01 

100-000-455-0092-00  SCRS INSTALL PURCAHSE- AFTER TAX  41.56 

726000  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM  145427   213,640.51 09/15/2015 

100-000-454-0000-00  STATE RETIREMENT WITHHOLDINGS  70,508.19 

100-000-484-0000-00  EMPLOYER RETIREMENT PAYABLE  143,132.32 

726000  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM  145428   598,336.78 09/15/2015 

100-000-454-0000-00  STATE RETIREMENT WITHHOLDINGS  197,272.20 

100-000-484-0000-00  EMPLOYER RETIREMENT PAYABLE  401,064.58 

999844  SC STATE EDUCATION ASSIST AUTHORITY  145429   177.82 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  177.82 

1000673  SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION  145430   50.00 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  50.00 

907317  THE HARTFORD LIFE INSURANCE  145431   942.52 09/15/2015 
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100-000-455-0082-00  HARTFORD ORP W/H  584.42 

100-000-482-0000-00  EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP PAYABLE  358.10 

821135  TIAA-CREF  145432   725.57 09/15/2015 

100-000-457-0085-00  TIAA  449.90 

100-000-486-0000-00  EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP PAYABLE  275.67 

908427  UNITED STATES TREASURY  145433   35.00 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  35.00 

999422  UNITED STATES TREASURY  145434   20.00 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  20.00 

838600  UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT  145435   75.50 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0005-00  UNITED WAY  75.50 

832468  US DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION  145436   91.42 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  91.42 

832468  US DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION  145437   76.04 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  76.04 

832468  US DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION  145438   112.91 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  112.91 

999513  WAGEWORKS, INC.  145439   245.46 09/15/2015 

100-000-456-0065-00  PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE FEE  245.46 

1000662  WEST ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC.  145440   192.00 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  192.00 

1000986  Henderson, Amanda  145441   195.00 09/14/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  195.00 

058200  BANKERS UNITED LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY  145442   297.48 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0015-00  BANKERS LIFE  297.48 

164531  CENTRAL UNITED LIFE INSURANCE  145443   546.61 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0017-00  CENTRAL LIFE  546.61 

908464  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL INSURANCE  145444   6,830.21 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0016-00  COLONIAL LIFE INS CO  6,830.21 

908464  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL INSURANCE  145445   276.81 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0016-00  COLONIAL LIFE INS CO  276.81 

908464  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL INSURANCE  145446   411.15 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0016-00  COLONIAL LIFE INS CO  411.15 

906705  LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA  145447   3,213.01 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0013-00  LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF ALABAMA  3,213.01 

906705  LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA  145448   476.72 09/15/2015 
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100-000-455-0013-00  LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF ALABAMA  476.72 

908403  NGLIC  145449   2,544.50 09/15/2015 

100-000-455-0093-00  VISION CARE INSURANCE  2,544.50 

907310  ADI  145450   438.13 09/16/2015 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  438.13 

999334  A.L.C.O, INC.  145451   2,088.05 09/16/2015 

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  79.32 

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  88.87 

600-256-410-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  79.32 

600-256-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES  79.32 

600-256-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES  88.87 

600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  79.32 

600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  88.87 

600-256-410-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  88.87 

600-256-410-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  79.32 

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  79.32 

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  88.87 

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  79.32 

600-256-410-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  79.32 

600-256-410-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  88.87 

600-256-410-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  79.32 

600-256-410-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  88.87 

600-256-410-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  88.87 

600-256-410-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  79.32 

600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  79.32 

600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  88.87 

600-256-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES  79.32 

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  88.87 

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  79.32 

600-256-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES  88.87 

600-256-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES  79.32 

1000203  ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES  145452   867.20 09/16/2015 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  31.61 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  75.65 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  265.27 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  387.41 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  75.65 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  31.61 

045810  ASCD  145453   89.00 09/16/2015 

100-233-640-3100-03  MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES  89.00 
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052750  AUTO STOP FOOD MART  145454   4,485.90 09/16/2015 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  4,485.90 

1001009  Balangia, Conway  145455   137.90 09/16/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  137.90 

1001006  BARBER, RENEE  145456   30.00 09/16/2015 

704-273-660-1001-01  PUPIL ACTIVITY  30.00 

085500  BILLS LOK & KEE  145457   246.56 09/16/2015 

100-254-410-0000-95  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  30.24 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  66.96 

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  43.20 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  23.00 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  83.16 

999761  BLANTON, BRIAN  145458   150.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  150.00 

094490  BLANTON, ROBBIE  145459   2,000.00 09/16/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  2,000.00 

908783  BOILING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL  145460   175.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-660-1003-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  175.00 

591950  BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS  145461   82.85 09/16/2015 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  30.99 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  11.22 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  37.62 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  3.02 

102000  BONNER IMPLEMENT CO  145462   6,586.92 09/16/2015 

516-254-540-9000-01  LAWN MOWER - ZERO TURN  6,586.92 

730900  BOOKFLIX / SCHOLASTIC, INC  145463   446.00 09/16/2015 

201-113-445-0000-21  TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES  446.00 

909757  BOYCE, JOHN R.  145464   60.00 09/16/2015 

724-273-660-1001-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  60.00 

1000998  Broach Tours  145465   666.00 09/16/2015 

701-271-660-3017-01  PUPIL ACTIVITY  666.00 

907350  BROOME, LESLIE  145466   8.85 09/16/2015 

600-256-332-0000-04  TRAVEL  8.85 

120500  BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP  145467   284.59 09/16/2015 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  8.59 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  24.00 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  24.00 
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600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  12.00 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  24.00 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  120.00 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  48.00 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  24.00 

124600  BSN SPORTS  145468   941.39 09/16/2015 

701-271-660-1023-01  SIGN MONEY  941.39 

124015  BUFORD STREET TRUE VALUE  145469   986.51 09/16/2015 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE -9.72 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  54.56 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  59.80 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  4.83 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  29.16 

100-254-410-0000-19  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  1.47 

100-254-410-0000-15  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  29.15 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  21.37 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  17.86 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  16.71 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  23.06 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  6.88 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  116.64 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  30.96 

100-254-410-0000-20  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  31.89 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  48.56 

100-254-410-0000-20  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  19.42 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  42.23 

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  7.28 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  7.55 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  8.65 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  16.51 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  20.38 

100-254-410-0000-15  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  16.18 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  34.97 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  19.88 

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  62.19 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  34.95 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  32.66 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  38.86 

100-254-410-0000-24  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  10.67 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  114.93 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  16.02 
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908395  BULLS EYE BRANDS, INC.  145470   1,393.66 09/16/2015 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  993.66 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  400.00 

1000968  Byars, Cassidy Howell  145471   628.58 09/16/2015 

100-114-410-1100-03  SUPPLIES  628.58 

908916  CAROLINA CHERRLEADING TRAINING CENTER  145472   50.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-660-1019-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  50.00 

1000215  CAROLINA LAWN EQUIPMENT, INC  145473   303.48 09/16/2015 

100-254-323-0326-35  LAWN CARE  29.11 

100-254-323-0326-35  LAWN CARE  24.30 

100-254-323-0326-35  LAWN CARE  167.45 

100-254-323-0326-35  LAWN CARE  24.30 

100-254-323-0326-35  LAWN CARE  58.32 

906142  CAROLINA PRODUCE CO.  145474   7,303.50 09/16/2015 

600-256-460-4000-19  FRESH FRUITS AND VEGETABLES  2,469.50 

600-256-460-4000-15  FF&V GRANT FOOD SUPPLIES  567.00 

600-256-460-4000-11  FRESH FRUITS AND VEGETABLES  202.00 

600-256-460-4000-05  FRESH FRUITS AND VEGETABLES  578.00 

600-256-460-4000-19  FRESH FRUITS AND VEGETABLES  2,530.50 

600-256-460-4000-15  FF&V GRANT FOOD SUPPLIES  956.50 

999566  CARPENTER, CARL II  145475   126.13 09/16/2015 

100-264-332-1000-33  TRAVEL-DIRECTOR  25.88 

100-264-332-1000-33  TRAVEL-DIRECTOR  100.25 

154800  CARROLL LIBBY  145476   251.85 09/16/2015 

100-255-332-2000-26  ITINERANT TRAVEL  49.45 

100-255-332-2000-26  ITINERANT TRAVEL  202.40 

909288  CARTEE, DOUGLAS  145477   68.00 09/16/2015 

707-271-410-1011-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  68.00 

909321  CASEY, JERRY  145478   60.00 09/16/2015 

704-273-660-1001-01  PUPIL ACTIVITY  60.00 

134000  C C DICKSON  145479   1,325.41 09/16/2015 

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  37.37 

100-254-410-0000-20  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  7.88 

100-254-410-0000-10  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  595.58 

100-254-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  311.75 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  52.37 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  8.50 

100-254-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  311.96 
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179400  CHEROKEE ALARM SYSTEM  145480   192.00 09/16/2015 

100-254-321-0000-20  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  192.00 

176200  PEPCO INDUSTRIAL  145481   83.29 09/16/2015 

100-254-410-0000-04  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  83.29 

908715  CHEROKEE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE  145482   216.00 09/16/2015 

710-273-660-3013-10  PUPIL ACTIVITY  216.00 

999834  CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE  145483   329.84 09/16/2015 

100-221-410-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES  108.50 

724-271-660-4006-24  PUPIL ACTIVITY  221.34 

182700  CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE  145484   246.90 09/16/2015 

100-254-323-0326-01  LAWN CARE  52.50 

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  194.40 

1000933  Cleggs Termite Control, LLC  145485   1,288.00 09/16/2015 

100-254-323-0009-29  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  35.00 

100-254-323-0009-44  PEST CONTROL  45.00 

100-254-323-0009-05  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  38.00 

100-254-323-0009-15  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  42.00 

100-254-323-0009-20  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  45.00 

100-254-323-0009-25  CONTRACTED PEST CONTROL  45.00 

100-254-323-0009-09  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  40.00 

100-254-323-0009-10  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  40.00 

100-254-323-0009-12  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  35.00 

100-254-323-0009-22  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  42.00 

100-254-323-0009-19  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  43.00 

100-254-323-0009-11  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  43.00 

100-254-323-0009-23  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  44.00 

100-254-323-0009-39  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  40.00 

100-254-323-0009-07  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  55.00 

100-254-323-0009-01  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  80.00 

100-254-323-0009-95  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  75.00 

100-254-323-0009-02  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  56.00 

100-254-323-0009-24  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  125.00 

100-254-323-0009-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  225.00 

100-254-323-0009-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  35.00 

100-254-323-0009-04  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  60.00 

909317  CONDREY, JAMES SCOTT  145486   60.00 09/16/2015 

704-273-660-1001-01  PUPIL ACTIVITY  60.00 

908799  CO-OP GAS INC.  145487   75.60 09/16/2015 

720-273-660-3013-20  PUPIL ACTIVITY  75.60 
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1000810  Crowe, Jimmy  145488   2,180.00 09/16/2015 

100-254-323-0326-20  LAWN CARE  350.00 

100-254-323-0326-07  LAWN CARE  360.00 

100-254-323-0326-24  LAWN CARE  510.00 

100-254-323-0326-24  LAWN CARE  510.00 

100-254-323-0326-19  LAWN CARE  100.00 

100-254-323-0326-11  LAWN CARE  100.00 

100-254-323-0326-21  LAWN CARE  150.00 

100-254-323-0326-27  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  100.00 

908848  CUDD, JEAN  145489   132.25 09/16/2015 

600-256-332-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL  132.25 

1000294  CUSTOM EMBROIDERY  145490   893.16 09/16/2015 

701-271-410-1015-01  SUPPLIES  372.60 

702-273-660-1005-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  520.56 

251000  DEMCO,INC.  145491   411.22 09/16/2015 

100-222-410-2100-03  ED MEDIA-SUPPLIES  411.22 

909308  DUNCAN, KENNETH L.  145492   60.00 09/16/2015 

724-273-660-1001-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  60.00 

905686  EAI EDUCATION  145493   659.40 09/16/2015 

100-114-410-1100-03  SUPPLIES  659.40 

860000  THE EARTHGRAINS COMPANY  145494   4,303.95 09/16/2015 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  367.10 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  21.60 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  99.00 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  100.75 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  63.00 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  142.50 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  57.60 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  87.50 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  51.50 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  86.75 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  175.20 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  106.75 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  93.45 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  194.60 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  97.20 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  72.55 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  54.00 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  15.50 
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600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  40.80 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  181.80 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  75.50 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  38.40 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  43.20 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  55.80 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  169.95 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  90.00 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  54.00 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  120.25 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  265.70 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  267.50 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  24.00 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  104.25 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  106.20 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  69.60 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  174.00 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  85.65 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  81.95 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  194.20 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  89.10 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  85.55 

1000077  edmentum, Inc.  145495   5,400.00 09/16/2015 

100-113-410-1100-02  ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES  5,400.00 

314300  EVERBIND BOOKS  145496   821.50 09/16/2015 

100-114-410-1100-03  SUPPLIES  821.50 

908779  FALLS, DENNIS R.  145497   128.90 09/16/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  128.90 

907264  FASTENAL COMPANY  145498   32.86 09/16/2015 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  32.86 

324780  FIRST TEAM SPORTS OF THE CAROLINAS INC.  145499   839.18 09/16/2015 

703-273-410-1012-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  839.18 

1000103  FITNESS SOLUTIONS, INC  145500   9,998.03 09/16/2015 

702-273-660-3013-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  9,998.03 

906738  FORMS & SUPPLY INC.  145501   1,560.36 09/16/2015 

100-221-410-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES  64.97 

100-221-410-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES  53.59 

100-114-410-1100-03  SUPPLIES  1,441.80 

1000384  FULLER, STARR  145502   151.20 09/16/2015 
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701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  83.20 

724-271-660-1005-24  PUPIL ACTIVITY  68.00 

908727  FULTON, BOBBY G. II  145503   107.30 09/16/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  107.30 

909456  FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA INC  145504   1,340.24 09/16/2015 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  40.00 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  104.72 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  243.92 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  846.88 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  104.72 

352500  GAFFNEY LEDGER  145505   56.00 09/16/2015 

100-232-410-0000-41  SUPPLIES  56.00 

354000  GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY  145506   1,800.50 09/16/2015 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  3.55 

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  43.11 

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  84.37 

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  50.18 

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  87.54 

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  208.05 

100-254-410-0000-02  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  59.88 

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  4.89 

100-254-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  77.65 

100-254-410-0000-10  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  43.19 

100-254-410-0000-10  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  52.34 

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  328.59 

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  98.25 

100-254-410-0000-09  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  17.95 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  6.47 

100-254-410-0000-11  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  28.26 

100-254-410-0000-04  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  10.25 

100-254-410-0000-09  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  47.56 

100-254-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  10.79 

100-254-410-0000-12  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  7.54 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  6.67 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  43.19 

100-254-410-0000-04  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  48.49 

100-254-410-0000-20  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  194.27 

100-254-410-0000-04  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  45.86 

100-254-410-0000-15  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  43.19 

100-254-410-0000-19  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  8.10 
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100-254-410-0000-19  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  112.62 

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  27.70 

908858  GALLOWAY, MARILYN  145507   95.11 09/16/2015 

600-256-332-0000-03  TRAVEL  95.11 

358500  GARDNER, WANZA  145508   127.69 09/16/2015 

600-256-332-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL  127.69 

361550  GENERAL SALES CO. INC  145509   12,020.40 09/16/2015 

516-256-540-6000-24  FREEZER  0.00 

516-256-540-6001-01  STEAMER  0.00 

516-256-540-6001-19  STEAMER  0.00 

516-256-540-6002-04  OVEN  1,010.20 

886-256-540-0000-04  EQUIPMENT  5,000.00 

886-256-540-0000-19  EQUIPMENT  0.00 

516-256-540-6000-24  FREEZER  0.00 

516-256-540-6001-01  STEAMER  0.00 

516-256-540-6001-19  STEAMER  1,010.20 

516-256-540-6002-04  OVEN  0.00 

886-256-540-0000-04  EQUIPMENT  0.00 

886-256-540-0000-19  EQUIPMENT  5,000.00 

908448  GERSTENACKER, ERIK  145510   278.76 09/16/2015 

100-221-332-0000-37  IMP OF INST TRAVEL  278.76 

906443  GOPHER  145511   122.85 09/16/2015 

100-123-410-0000-31  OH/OHI SUPPLIES  122.85 

901950  GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY CO.  145512   1,418.85 09/16/2015 

703-273-660-3018-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  383.94 

100-114-410-1100-03  SUPPLIES  133.73 

100-113-410-1100-02  ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES  901.18 

908738  GRIFFIN, GLEEN S.  145513   132.50 09/16/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  132.50 

908248  GTM SPORTSWEAR  145514   4,816.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-410-1009-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  2,408.00 

703-273-410-1009-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  2,408.00 

999232  HALL, JEROME  145515   60.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  60.00 

999628  HAMES PRO  145516   574.80 09/16/2015 

100-233-410-3100-04  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  574.80 

397950  HANNON, LISA A.  145517   110.40 09/16/2015 

356-223-332-1000-39  TRAVEL  110.40 
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908872  HARDY, WALLACE  145518   115.70 09/16/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  115.70 

907882  HERSHEY CREAMERY COMPANY  145519   4,024.66 09/16/2015 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  593.96 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  231.42 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  784.28 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  149.92 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  127.66 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  156.48 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  369.36 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  374.92 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  147.64 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  169.20 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  483.76 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  204.48 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  231.58 

909220  HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL  145520   45.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-660-1019-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  45.00 

909220  HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL  145521   45.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-660-1019-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  45.00 

1001007  Holland, Heather  145522   33.00 09/16/2015 

341-147-332-0000-38  TRAVEL  33.00 

420458  HOLMES, ANDY  145523   64.76 09/16/2015 

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  64.76 

999192  HOLMES, KEVIN B.  145524   104.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  104.00 

906125  HUB CITY TECHNICAL, LLC  145525   64.30 09/16/2015 

100-113-410-1100-24  ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES  64.30 

427850  HUDSON, CHAD  145526   71.59 09/16/2015 

100-212-332-0000-38  TESTING-TRAVEL  71.59 

907347  HUFF, MARK  145527   176.53 09/16/2015 

703-273-332-1011-03  . TRAVEL/ STAFF DEVELOPMENT  176.53 

999932  HUGHES, TODD  145528   98.61 09/16/2015 

100-266-332-0016-32  TRAVEL COMPUTER SERVICES  98.61 

429800  HULLENDER, BRIAN  145529   218.84 09/16/2015 

100-221-332-0000-37  IMP OF INST TRAVEL  218.84 

436955  IMAGE PLUS.INC.  145530   48.60 09/16/2015 
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703-273-410-3017-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  48.60 

1000934  Interline Brands Inc  145531   336.40 09/16/2015 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  336.40 

452100  CASCIO INTERSTATE MUSIC SUPP CO  145532   40.04 09/16/2015 

702-273-660-2001-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  40.04 

453150  INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS  145533   2,581.42 09/16/2015 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  1,826.82 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  14.80 

100-254-410-0010-35  SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL  739.80 

470500  JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. YORK INTERNATIONA  145534   55,451.49 09/16/2015 

100-254-321-0000-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  3,889.00 

100-254-323-0000-35  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  437.49 

400-500-610-1000-30  PRINCIPAL - JOHNSON CONTROLS  44,471.48 

400-500-620-1000-30  INTEREST - JOHNSON CONTROLS  6,653.52 

999668  JP TIRE & MORE, INC.  145535   109.00 09/16/2015 

100-254-323-0326-05  LAWN CARE  15.00 

100-254-410-0011-03  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  94.00 

457010  JW PEPPER & SON, INC.  145536   319.99 09/16/2015 

703-273-410-2001-03  SUPPLIES  319.99 

477590  KAYLORS WAREHOUSE  145537   398.48 09/16/2015 

703-273-410-3018-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  398.48 

908670  KENNEDY, KELLEY  145538   96.89 09/16/2015 

100-214-332-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL  96.89 

1001003  Kyzer, William  145539   100.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  100.00 

906469  LAMINEX, INC  145540   298.37 09/16/2015 

703-273-410-3017-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  298.37 

999534  LAW ENFORCEMENT PUBLICATIONS  145541   125.00 09/16/2015 

795-271-660-1000-95  INTEREST  125.00 

999957  LITTLEJOHN, JANSSEN  145542   57.40 09/16/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  57.40 

907836  LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  145543   1,395.04 09/16/2015 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  46.11 

100-254-410-0000-10  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  26.63 

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  28.47 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  24.89 

100-254-410-0000-09  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  30.75 
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100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  79.83 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  25.47 

100-254-410-0000-20  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  280.54 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  19.47 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  34.81 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  306.77 

100-254-410-0000-10  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  32.04 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  265.73 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  86.51 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  8.23 

100-254-410-0000-24  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  98.79 

908683  MAYNOR, WYATT GID, III  145544   75.00 09/16/2015 

701-271-660-1001-01  PUPIL ACTIVITY  75.00 

1000997  McAllister, Amanda  145545   12.65 09/16/2015 

100-127-332-0000-31  LD TRAVEL  12.65 

554580  MEDCO SUPPLY COMPANY  145546   318.60 09/16/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  318.60 

1000613  MERUS COFFEE EXPRESS  145547   160.91 09/16/2015 

100-257-410-0006-34  SUPPLIES-OTHER  160.91 

909276  MILLER, RONNIE  145548   60.70 09/16/2015 

703-273-390-1005-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  60.70 

909126  MILLWOOD, TRACEY  145549   10.80 09/16/2015 

600-000-474-0000-12  DEFERRED REVENUE  10.80 

1000647  MILLWOOD, DANIEL  145550   210.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  210.00 

908721  MITCHELL, DEBRA  145551   102.93 09/16/2015 

100-264-332-1320-33  TRAVEL-BENEFITS COORDINATOR  102.93 

906175  MOOSE SNACKS AND VENDING  145552   224.04 09/16/2015 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  121.44 

795-271-660-1100-95  GENERAL  102.60 

999562  MOSS, EDDIE  145553   58.30 09/16/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  58.30 

1000129  MUSICRAFT SOUND SYSTEMS, INC.  145554   300.00 09/16/2015 

701-271-660-1001-01  PUPIL ACTIVITY  300.00 

1000624  NATION FORD HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC BOOSTER  145555   60.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-660-1019-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  60.00 

1000624  NATION FORD HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC BOOSTER  145556   60.00 09/16/2015 
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703-273-660-1019-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  60.00 

908475  PALMETTO HEALTH BAPTIST  145557   125.00 09/16/2015 

100-145-395-0000-31  OTHER PROF & TECH SERVICES  125.00 

909126  PARKER, ANDREA  145558   121.50 09/16/2015 

600-000-474-0000-03  DEFERRED REVENUE  121.50 

909126  PARKER, SHEILA  145559   9.50 09/16/2015 

600-000-474-0000-09  DEFERRED REVENUE  9.50 

908729  PATTERSON, MICHAEL B.  145560   162.30 09/16/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  52.00 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  110.30 

636015  PATTERSON,RITA  145561   16.03 09/16/2015 

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  16.03 

907725  PEELER, BROOKE  145562   31.88 09/16/2015 

100-223-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  31.88 

642450  PEELER,KATHY  145563   87.98 09/16/2015 

600-256-332-0000-03  TRAVEL  87.98 

1001000  Peeler, Pamela  145564   31.51 09/16/2015 

600-256-332-0000-27  FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL  31.51 

909768  PENDER, STEPHEN BLAKE  145565   60.00 09/16/2015 

704-273-660-1001-01  PUPIL ACTIVITY  60.00 

644500  PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING GROUP  145566   1,611.76 09/16/2015 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  414.59 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,197.17 

496050  PET DAIRY  145567   17,211.18 09/16/2015 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  113.77 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  232.06 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  112.25 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  123.48 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  267.29 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  18.38 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  188.77 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  233.56 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  115.27 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  25.47 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  211.11 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  155.02 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  185.64 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  262.05 
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600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  95.84 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  95.84 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  305.54 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  134.07 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  201.85 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  196.87 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  403.12 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  134.70 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  67.35 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  128.01 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  177.44 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  118.29 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  140.74 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  67.35 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  270.26 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  281.48 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  92.82 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  123.48 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  86.13 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  140.74 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  25.47 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  68.87 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  56.13 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  233.56 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  214.13 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  188.66 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  206.59 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  113.04 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  190.92 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  259.03 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  177.40 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  188.14 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2.15 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  148.95 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  115.27 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  262.05 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  208.09 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  230.54 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  134.70 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  259.06 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  188.66 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  219.32 
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600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  71.89 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  81.60 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  259.03 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  5.10 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  223.85 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  175.93 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  163.19 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  441.65 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  329.40 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  8.60 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  396.75 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  219.32 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  22.45 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  259.03 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  12.74 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  181.12 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  233.56 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  89.80 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  168.17 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  128.01 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  287.52 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  176.88 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  377.32 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  275.36 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  275.44 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  11.23 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  233.56 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  115.27 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  243.28 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  185.64 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  230.54 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  143.76 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  143.76 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  44.90 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  290.62 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  495.26 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  508.80 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  12.74 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  167.19 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  133.53 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  190.62 
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908928  PHILLIPS, JOY  145568   68.93 09/16/2015 

100-233-410-3100-23  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  68.93 

907962  PHILLIPS, PAMELA  145569   147.63 09/16/2015 

100-257-332-0000-34  TRAVEL  147.63 

906258  PHYLICIA  A BOWMAN  145570   250.00 09/16/2015 

377-113-410-0000-36  SUPPLIES  250.00 

660000  PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR  145571   474.85 09/16/2015 

100-254-410-0000-04  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  474.85 

1000124  PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, LLC  145572   2,714.94 09/16/2015 

100-254-321-0000-23  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  2,714.94 

906205  QUILL  145573   31.89 09/16/2015 

100-233-410-3100-07  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  31.89 

686000  RANDALLS T.V.  145574   149.52 09/16/2015 

100-233-410-3100-07  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  149.52 

689780  REALLY GOOD STUFF  145575   48.93 09/16/2015 

100-113-410-1100-22  ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES  48.93 

1000652  ROBINSON, JR., JOHN W  145576   60.00 09/16/2015 

724-273-660-1001-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  60.00 

909397  S & M SPORT SHOP  145577   4,933.92 09/16/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  366.12 

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  1,296.71 

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  820.41 

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  101.33 

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  1,781.62 

703-273-410-1002-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  15.07 

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  139.15 

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  413.51 

999171  SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC.  145578   10,588.89 09/16/2015 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  154.45 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  673.31 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  274.00 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  133.25 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  285.20 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  277.95 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  42.00 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  218.00 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  106.90 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  100.25 
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600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  191.65 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  87.25 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  448.20 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  147.60 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  749.35 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  217.05 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  145.25 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  534.16 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  196.50 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,029.65 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  85.60 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  116.84 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  256.45 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  78.00 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  307.95 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,246.98 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  231.90 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  165.70 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  264.00 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  810.50 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  109.65 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  145.35 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  286.35 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  149.00 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  170.75 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  151.90 

908903  SC FFA ASSOCIATION  145579   110.00 09/16/2015 

701-273-660-5002-01  PUPIL ACTIVITY  110.00 

733550  SCHOOL SPECIALTY  145580   3,159.51 09/16/2015 

100-113-410-1100-02  ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES  1,083.70 

371-172-410-0000-19  SUPPLIES  1,513.25 

371-172-410-0000-19  SUPPLIES  476.68 

100-113-410-1100-04  GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  85.88 

725502  SC LAW ENFORCEMENT DIVISION/SLED  145581   25.00 09/16/2015 

100-264-395-0444-33  SLED BACKGROUND CHECK  25.00 

999569  SECURITY CENTRAL  145582   180.00 09/16/2015 

702-273-660-1011-02  PUPIL ACTIVITY  180.00 

908728  SENTELL, DENNIS  145583   104.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  104.00 
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743785  SEVEN OAKS HARDWARE INC.  145584   562.26 09/16/2015 

100-254-323-0000-35  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  562.26 

746500  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS  145585   277.75 09/16/2015 

100-254-410-0000-04  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  21.66 

100-254-410-0000-19  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  5.49 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  12.20 

100-254-410-0000-19  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  14.02 

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  19.26 

100-254-410-0000-07  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  6.77 

100-254-410-0000-07  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  34.33 

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  164.02 

999883  SHOW PROS ENTERTAINMENT SERV OF CHARLOTT  145586   1,246.25 09/16/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  61.00 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  1,185.25 

1000946  SHRED-IT US JV LLC  145587   27.76 09/16/2015 

703-273-660-5034-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  27.76 

748990  SIMPLEXGRINNELL  145588   513.56 09/16/2015 

100-254-321-0000-25  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  204.56 

100-254-323-0000-25  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  309.00 

999655  SMITH, CANDY  145589   182.40 09/16/2015 

341-147-332-0000-38  TRAVEL  51.75 

341-147-395-0000-38  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  30.00 

341-147-332-0000-38  TRAVEL  64.40 

341-147-395-0000-38  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  36.25 

1000101  SMITH, CHARLES E.  145590   77.20 09/16/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  77.20 

754800  SMITHS JANITORIAL SERV  145591   14,316.66 09/16/2015 

100-254-322-0000-25  CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL  4,916.66 

100-254-322-0000-20  CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL  4,100.00 

100-254-322-0000-07  CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL  5,300.00 

999087  SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE  145592   3,149.05 09/16/2015 

702-273-490-1011-02  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  5.00 

703-273-660-1011-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  3,144.05 

999087  SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE  145593   4.00 09/16/2015 

707-271-410-1011-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  4.00 

999874  SOUTHERN REEL SOLUTIONS, LLC  145594   2,160.40 09/16/2015 

100-254-323-0326-01  LAWN CARE  2,160.40 
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773162  SPARKS, TINA  145595   146.00 09/16/2015 

100-224-332-0000-31  TRAVEL  146.00 

776000  SPARTANBURG COMMUNITY COLLEGE  145596   500.00 09/16/2015 

795-271-660-1100-95  GENERAL  500.00 

908866  SPARTANBURG HIGH SCHOOL  145597   50.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-660-1019-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  50.00 

908866  SPARTANBURG HIGH SCHOOL  145598   50.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-660-1019-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  50.00 

909179  SPARTANBURG CHRISTIAN ACADEMY  145599   150.00 09/16/2015 

701-271-660-1001-01  PUPIL ACTIVITY  150.00 

999412  SPARTANBURG LITTLE THEATRE  145600   125.00 09/16/2015 

712-271-660-4016-12  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  125.00 

777700  SPENCER INSULATION, INC.  145601   4,501.00 09/16/2015 

100-254-323-0000-05  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  4,501.00 

906385  SPIRIT TELECOM  145602   278.30 09/16/2015 

100-254-340-0000-01  TELEPHONE  3.39 

100-254-340-0000-02  TELEPHONE  1.03 

100-254-340-0000-03  TELEPHONE  231.62 

100-254-340-0000-04  TELEPHONE  5.19 

100-254-340-0000-05  TELEPHONE  0.43 

100-254-340-0000-07  TELEPHONE  3.83 

100-254-340-0000-09  TELEPHONE  1.15 

100-254-340-0000-10  TELEPHONE  0.05 

100-254-340-0000-11  TELEPHONE  1.20 

100-254-340-0000-12  TELEPHONE  1.49 

100-254-340-0000-15  TELEPHONE  1.45 

100-254-340-0000-19  TELEPHONE  2.28 

100-254-340-0000-20  TELEPHONE  2.17 

100-254-340-0000-21  TELEPHONE  3.34 

100-254-340-0000-22  TELEPHONE  1.63 

100-254-340-0000-23  TELEPHONE  0.98 

100-254-340-0000-24  TELEPHONE  4.79 

100-254-340-0000-25  TELEPHONE  4.69 

100-254-340-0000-27  TELEPHONE  0.63 

100-254-340-0000-29  TELEPHONE  6.46 

100-254-340-0000-95  TELEPHONE  0.50 

1000255  STANLEY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES  145603   8,050.00 09/16/2015 

100-254-321-0000-01  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  4,770.00 
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100-254-323-0000-04  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  3,280.00 

799600  SUBSCRIPTION SVCS OF AMERICA  145604   263.74 09/16/2015 

100-222-440-2100-03  ED MEDIA-PERIODICALS  263.74 

1000666  SUNBELT STAFFING  145605   1,820.40 09/16/2015 

203-214-313-1000-31  STUDENT SERVICES  1,820.40 

804500  SUNNYDALE MEATS  145606   8,908.45 09/16/2015 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  48.60 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  200.55 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  36.25 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  149.58 

640-256-460-0000-40  CATERING FOOD  175.46 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  234.46 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  214.80 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  25.98 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  95.70 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  229.90 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  381.11 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  34.88 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  446.05 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  418.00 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  83.88 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  681.51 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  125.65 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  390.60 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,214.32 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,090.87 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  71.55 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  91.80 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  36.95 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  146.40 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  898.40 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  385.20 

906258  SUZANNE  ACCASIAN  145607   250.00 09/16/2015 

377-113-410-0000-36  SUPPLIES  250.00 

176550  THE CHEROKEE CHRONICLE  145608   45.00 09/16/2015 

100-222-440-2100-07  ED MEDIA PERIODICALS  45.00 

821130  THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR  145609   1,080.00 09/16/2015 

100-254-321-0000-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  1,080.00 

739025  Lisa C Hughey  145610   63.25 09/16/2015 
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100-127-332-0000-31  LD TRAVEL  63.25 

905586  TOMMYS APPLIANCE CENTER  145611   284.80 09/16/2015 

100-114-410-1100-01  SUPPLIES  284.80 

824501  TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS  145612   590.00 09/16/2015 

100-254-321-0000-01  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  590.00 

908331  TRI-STATE TRUCK & TRAILER REPAIR, LLC  145613   1,618.75 09/16/2015 

100-255-660-0300-26  REPAIRS  286.17 

100-255-660-0300-26  REPAIRS  1,332.58 

909338  TURKEYS TOWING  145614   45.00 09/16/2015 

100-254-321-0000-35  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  45.00 

831390  TURNER, REBECCA G.  145615   29.57 09/16/2015 

711-273-410-4017-11  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  29.57 

908247  TURNER, SUSAN, LPN  145616   39.10 09/16/2015 

341-147-332-0000-38  TRAVEL  39.10 

831997  UNIFIRST  145617   485.46 09/16/2015 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  165.45 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  77.28 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  77.28 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  165.45 

640000  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.  145618   131,551.72 09/16/2015 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  5,666.81 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  4,143.68 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,131.43 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,960.70 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,141.81 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  194.50 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,160.04 

600-256-410-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  210.71 

600-256-410-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  380.55 

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  224.56 

600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  219.71 

600-256-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES  250.59 

600-256-462-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  167.00 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  166.50 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,018.26 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  973.90 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,429.33 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,837.77 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  139.00 
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600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,908.59 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,098.23 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  77.70 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,220.63 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  139.00 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,364.40 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,256.86 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  2,557.96 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  167.00 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,061.22 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  16.00 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  16.00 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  16.00 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  8,071.61 

600-256-410-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  483.19 

600-256-410-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  138.25 

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  345.15 

600-256-410-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  450.48 

600-256-410-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  174.33 

600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  336.91 

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  685.45 

600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  108.95 

600-256-410-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  199.38 

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  190.15 

600-256-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES  219.36 

600-256-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES  496.96 

600-256-410-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  158.82 

600-256-462-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  139.00 

600-256-462-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  166.50 

600-256-462-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  194.50 

707-272-410-3005-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  53.78 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,391.79 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  194.50 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,689.30 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  139.00 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,923.91 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  250.00 

600-256-410-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  306.97 

600-256-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES  286.70 

100-111-410-0001-05  SUPPLIES-CASH  188.09 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,264.06 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,884.20 
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600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  933.32 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  12,684.80 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  3,339.71 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,108.96 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  1,889.41 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,578.82 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,044.28 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,985.18 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,209.39 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  498.04 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  10,735.81 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  77.45 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  853.61 

600-256-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES  378.59 

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  647.88 

600-256-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES  306.16 

600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  248.99 

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  192.85 

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  238.80 

600-256-410-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  268.31 

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  226.59 

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  826.11 

600-256-410-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  227.37 

600-256-462-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  53.80 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  146.39 

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,664.14 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,528.38 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,014.28 

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,347.45 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,104.09 

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  33.44 

600-256-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES  253.30 

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  120.84 

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  137.20 

600-256-410-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  200.25 

847448  VARSITY SPIRIT FASHION/ CDT  145619   14,938.24 09/16/2015 

702-273-660-1009-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  4,460.54 

704-271-410-1009-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  10,315.70 

703-273-410-1009-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  162.00 

909666  VIRTUAL IMAGE TECHNOLOGY  145620   850.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-660-5034-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  850.00 
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999964  VOGT, ANDREW  145621   77.20 09/16/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  77.20 

999532  WALKER, JOE  145622   24.99 09/16/2015 

100-232-410-0000-41  SUPPLIES  24.99 

907729  WATSON FLOORING CENTER  145623   130.00 09/16/2015 

100-254-323-0000-07  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  130.00 

999397  WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES  145624   99.00 09/16/2015 

100-127-410-0000-31  LD SUPPLIES  99.00 

1001004  Wetzel, Heidi Donn  145625   109.70 09/16/2015 

703-273-390-1005-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  109.70 

1000661  WHITE, LINDA  145626   43.13 09/16/2015 

100-255-332-2000-26  ITINERANT TRAVEL  43.13 

909286  WHITE, RICHARD D.  145627   60.00 09/16/2015 

704-273-660-1001-01  PUPIL ACTIVITY  60.00 

1001002  Wilkins, Paul Michael  145628   210.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  210.00 

1000935  Wilson, Gilda  145629   118.91 09/16/2015 

600-256-332-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL  118.91 

999416  WINGLER, TIMOTHY PAUL  145630   60.00 09/16/2015 

724-273-660-1001-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  60.00 

909002  WOODARD, TOMMY  145631   139.70 09/16/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  139.70 

908865  WOODRUFF HIGH SCHOOL  145632   50.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-660-1019-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  50.00 

908865  WOODRUFF HIGH SCHOOL  145633   50.00 09/16/2015 

703-273-660-1019-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  50.00 

103425  THE BOOK SHELF  145634   70.20 09/16/2015 

100-231-690-0000-30  BD OF ED CONTINGENCY  70.20 

906423  CERRA  145635   400.00 09/16/2015 

100-232-690-0000-37  INCENTIVE PROGRAM  400.00 

999834  CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE  145636   845.00 09/16/2015 

100-232-410-0024-37  MEETING SUPPLIES  845.00 

906524  DUFF, WHITE & TURNER, L.L.C.  145637   2,681.89 09/16/2015 

100-231-319-0000-30  LEGAL SERVICES  2,681.89 

352500  GAFFNEY LEDGER  145638   246.00 09/16/2015 
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100-231-690-0000-30  BD OF ED CONTINGENCY  56.00 

100-232-350-0000-37  ADVERTISING  190.00 

905717  SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION  145639   800.00 09/16/2015 

100-221-332-0000-37  IMP OF INST TRAVEL  800.00 

176550  THE CHEROKEE CHRONICLE  145640   100.00 09/16/2015 

100-232-350-0000-37  ADVERTISING  100.00 

357360  THE GALLERY COLLECTION  145641   146.32 09/16/2015 

100-232-410-0000-37  SUPPLIES  146.32 

402600  HARRIS ASSESSING AND CONSULTING, LLC  145642   1,968.75 09/16/2015 

203-214-313-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES  1,968.75 

908791  SMITH, CHERYLL  145643   293.25 09/16/2015 

100-231-332-0075-30  BOARD TRAVEL - MS. SMITH  293.25 

874451  WESTMORELAND, BESSIE  145644   64.98 09/16/2015 

100-232-332-0000-31  TRAVEL  64.98 

906131  PARKER, KEVIN  145645   250.00 09/18/2015 

724-273-660-1001-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  250.00 

1000638  ACTION PRINTING, INC  145646   1,044.63 09/25/2015 

703-273-390-1009-03  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  386.90 

703-273-410-1009-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  580.35 

703-273-410-1009-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  77.38 

908195  AIKEN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  145647   462.00 09/25/2015 

100-412-720-0000-36  PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVERNMENT UNITS  462.00 

014601  ALLEGRA PRINT & IMAGING  145648   656.67 09/25/2015 

201-188-410-0000-19  PARENTING SUPPLIES  656.67 

908431  ALLISON, LORI  145649   213.08 09/25/2015 

100-114-410-1100-03  SUPPLIES  213.08 

1000203  ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES  145650   394.18 09/25/2015 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  286.92 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  75.65 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  31.61 

1000136  ARDOR HEALTH SOLUTIONS  145651   11,088.50 09/25/2015 

100-126-311-2000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  2,512.50 

100-126-311-2000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  2,546.00 

100-126-311-2000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  2,010.00 

100-126-311-2000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  2,512.50 

100-126-311-1000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  1,507.50 

046255  ATCHISON TRANSPORTATION  145652   855.00 09/25/2015 
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703-273-660-5023-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  855.00 

054900  BAGWELL KIM  145653   57.50 09/25/2015 

100-223-332-1000-38  ASSIST SUPER TRAVEL  57.50 

1001006  BARBER, RENEE  145654   30.00 09/25/2015 

704-273-410-1001-01  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  30.00 

1000545  LSF5 GROCERY HOLDINGS, LLC  145655   76.11 09/25/2015 

703-273-410-5026-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  76.11 

1000734  BLACKWELL, THOMAS BRYAN  145656   100.00 09/25/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  100.00 

999761  BLANTON, BRIAN  145657   110.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  110.00 

094310  BLANTON ERIC  145658   63.82 09/25/2015 

100-221-312-0000-38  IMPROVEMENT OF INSTRUCTION  63.82 

909387  BOBBY BEATTIE/LOGAN STREET HOTDOGS  145659   594.00 09/25/2015 

100-221-312-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV-INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRM  594.00 

591950  BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS  145660   480.59 09/25/2015 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  171.72 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  240.26 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  29.06 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  7.11 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  19.50 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  7.78 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  2.15 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  3.01 

103425  THE BOOK SHELF  145661   656.64 09/25/2015 

703-273-660-4017-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  60.48 

100-221-312-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV-INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRM  324.00 

100-264-332-0143-33  PERSONEL EMPLOYEE BANQUETS  151.20 

100-231-690-0000-30  BD OF ED CONTINGENCY  65.88 

100-231-690-0000-30  BD OF ED CONTINGENCY  55.08 

106500  BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS  145662   3,494.77 09/25/2015 

100-222-430-2100-09  LIBRARY BOOKS/MATERIALS  3,494.77 

1000200  BRIDGES, MOLLY  145663   60.00 09/25/2015 

100-233-410-3100-07  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  60.00 

120500  BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP  145664   60.00 09/25/2015 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  24.00 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  24.00 
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600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  12.00 

909617  BRUCE AIR FILTER COMPANY  145665   1,146.96 09/25/2015 

100-254-323-0000-35  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  1,146.96 

126900  BURGESS JO ANN  145666   107.53 09/25/2015 

100-113-332-0174-38  ESL ELEM TRAVEL  107.53 

133001  CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC.  145667   565.00 09/25/2015 

100-255-339-1000-26  PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS  225.00 

100-255-339-0710-26  DRUG TESTING  60.00 

100-255-339-1000-26  PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS  105.00 

100-255-339-0710-26  DRUG TESTING  90.00 

100-255-339-1000-26  PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS  85.00 

908916  CAROLINA CHERRLEADING TRAINING CENTER  145668   80.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-660-1019-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  80.00 

151750  CAROLINA LASER TECHNOLOGY  145669   365.00 09/25/2015 

100-232-410-0000-37  SUPPLIES  365.00 

906142  CAROLINA PRODUCE CO.  145670   519.50 09/25/2015 

600-256-460-4000-05  FRESH FRUITS AND VEGETABLES  519.50 

909344  CAROLINA TROPHIES AND SCREEN PRINTING  145671   810.24 09/25/2015 

725-271-410-3001-25  SUPPLIES  810.24 

134000  C C DICKSON  145672   1,681.41 09/25/2015 

100-254-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  49.50 

100-254-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  7.88 

100-254-410-0000-29  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  140.11 

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  41.04 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  372.72 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  141.75 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  62.69 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  372.72 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  57.37 

100-254-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  321.47 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  114.16 

135083  CDW-GOVERNMENT INC.  145673   3,456.00 09/25/2015 

100-266-410-0000-32  SUPPLIES  3,456.00 

1001014  Charter Communications Holding Company  145674   3.23 09/25/2015 

100-222-410-2100-07  ED MEDIA SUPPLIES  3.23 

1000335  CHEMGARD, INC  145675   336.96 09/25/2015 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  336.96 
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176570  CHEROKEE CO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE  145676   100.00 09/25/2015 

100-231-640-0000-30  CONFERENCE AND ASSOC FEES  100.00 

999834  CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE  145677   1,180.65 09/25/2015 

100-221-410-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES  215.00 

100-221-410-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES  965.65 

182700  CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE  145678   83.13 09/25/2015 

100-254-323-0326-35  LAWN CARE  83.13 

999230  CHURCH, CHRIS  145679   40.00 09/25/2015 

703-271-660-3001-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  40.00 

1000235  COGGINS, WILL  145680   43.01 09/25/2015 

100-255-660-0100-26  FUEL/GAS  43.01 

908264  COUNTRY MEATS  145681   89.00 09/25/2015 

701-273-410-5002-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  89.00 

227302  C.E.S.  145682   261.75 09/25/2015 

100-254-410-0000-04  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  35.35 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  42.88 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  8.30 

100-254-410-0000-09  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  15.74 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  43.29 

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  57.61 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  58.58 

908919  CRENSHAW, LINDSAY  145683   5.06 09/25/2015 

100-126-332-0000-31  SP H TRAVEL  5.06 

909505  DAVIS, FRANK  145684   104.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  104.00 

1001012  Attractions Dining  145685   500.00 09/25/2015 

707-271-410-1021-07  SUPPLIES  500.00 

250075  DELL MARKETING L.P.  145686   3,291.77 09/25/2015 

100-266-410-0000-32  SUPPLIES  181.38 

201-113-445-0000-22  TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES  3,110.39 

909135  DENTON, DONALD J.  145687   55.00 09/25/2015 

704-273-410-1001-01  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  55.00 

096951  DICK BLICK  145688   690.93 09/25/2015 

100-114-410-1100-03  SUPPLIES  690.93 

260601  DOBBINS, JAYMIE B.  145689   200.00 09/25/2015 

100-122-410-0000-31  TMH SUPPLIES  200.00 
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860000  THE EARTHGRAINS COMPANY  145690   1,367.45 09/25/2015 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  38.40 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  98.85 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  122.75 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  39.10 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  72.00 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  225.50 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  265.70 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  115.80 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  62.40 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  145.15 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  82.80 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  99.00 

275000  EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES  145691   345.50 09/25/2015 

100-222-440-2100-20  ED MEDIA PERIODICALS  345.50 

905907  EDUCATION EXPRESS  145692   21.59 09/25/2015 

100-127-410-0000-31  LD SUPPLIES  21.59 

302525  ELECTRO-MECH SCOREBOARD CO.  145693   623.88 09/25/2015 

100-113-410-1100-24  ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES  623.88 

1001020  Fain, Maxwell  145694   68.00 09/25/2015 

724-271-660-1005-24  PUPIL ACTIVITY  68.00 

906738  FORMS & SUPPLY INC.  145695   289.40 09/25/2015 

100-221-410-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES  289.40 

340920  FOX HOLLOW FARMS  145696   69.12 09/25/2015 

100-254-323-0326-35  LAWN CARE  69.12 

909560  FRADY, NEIL  145697   282.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-390-1005-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  125.00 

707-271-410-1011-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  68.00 

703-273-390-1005-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  89.00 

908727  FULTON, BOBBY G. II  145698   120.20 09/25/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  120.20 

361100  GENES PIT STOP  145699   408.00 09/25/2015 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  408.00 

1000937  Gibbs Smith Inc  145700   21,809.04 09/25/2015 

338-113-420-0000-38  TEXT BOOKS  21,809.04 

908731  GORDON, MATT  145701   100.00 09/25/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  100.00 
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1000654  GRAVES, RODNEY D  145702   60.00 09/25/2015 

724-273-540-1001-24  . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $5000)  60.00 

380500  GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO  145703   5,544.13 09/25/2015 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  5,544.13 

999678  GRAYCO ELECTRICAL, INC.  145704   906.50 09/25/2015 

100-115-410-1100-95  VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES  393.50 

100-115-410-1100-95  VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES  513.00 

901950  GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY CO.  145705   1,512.65 09/25/2015 

100-221-410-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES  826.85 

100-233-410-3100-21  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  118.80 

201-113-410-0413-21  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  567.00 

908248  GTM SPORTSWEAR  145706   60.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-410-1009-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  60.00 

999232  HALL, JEROME  145707   120.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  120.00 

906511  HARTY & MOORE RADIO, LLC  145708   105.58 09/25/2015 

100-255-660-0200-26  OIL/TIRES/BATTERIES  105.58 

405225  HARTZOGS  145709   162.00 09/25/2015 

100-264-332-0143-33  PERSONEL EMPLOYEE BANQUETS  162.00 

757700  HEARTLAND PAYMENTS SYSTEMS, INC.  145710   15,352.00 09/25/2015 

600-256-395-0000-01  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  542.06 

600-256-395-0000-02  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  857.27 

600-256-395-0000-03  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  2,216.00 

600-256-395-0000-04  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  656.68 

600-256-395-0000-05  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  479.97 

600-256-395-0000-07  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  809.51 

600-256-395-0000-09  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  771.30 

600-256-395-0000-10  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  649.52 

600-256-395-0000-11  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  616.09 

600-256-395-0000-12  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  439.38 

600-256-395-0000-15  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  878.76 

600-256-395-0000-19  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  673.40 

600-256-395-0000-20  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  819.06 

600-256-395-0000-21  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  926.52 

600-256-395-0000-22  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  916.97 

600-256-395-0000-23  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  1,062.61 

600-256-395-0000-24  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  1,069.79 

600-256-395-0000-25  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  819.06 
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600-256-395-0000-27  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  148.05 

906834  HENRY SCHEIN, INC.  145711   523.42 09/25/2015 

703-273-410-1011-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  20.30 

703-273-410-1011-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  503.12 

999296  HERFF JONES, INC.  145712   0.99 09/25/2015 

100-263-360-0000-38  PRINTING & BINDING-REPORT TO PEOPLE  0.99 

907882  HERSHEY CREAMERY COMPANY  145713   695.14 09/25/2015 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  251.40 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  292.40 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  151.34 

1001011  Hiers, Sally  145714   115.10 09/25/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  115.10 

414201  HIGGINBOTHAM, DARLENE M.  145715   146.06 09/25/2015 

100-224-332-0000-31  TRAVEL  146.06 

999925  HOLLAND, GREG  145716   100.00 09/25/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  100.00 

999192  HOLMES, KEVIN B.  145717   104.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  104.00 

907780  HOPPING, RICK  145718   5,000.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-660-1001-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  5,000.00 

424500  HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO  145719   18,999.36 09/25/2015 

100-212-410-0000-38  NORM REF TESTING/SUPPLIES  18,999.36 

1000663  HRUSCHAK, MARY  145720   348.00 09/25/2015 

100-122-410-0000-31  TMH SUPPLIES  348.00 

427850  HUDSON, CHAD  145721   29.90 09/25/2015 

100-232-332-0000-38  TRAVEL  29.90 

999932  HUGHES, TODD  145722   56.93 09/25/2015 

100-266-332-0016-32  TRAVEL COMPUTER SERVICES  56.93 

909755  IDENT-A-KID SERVICES OF AMERICA, INC.  145723   265.50 09/25/2015 

715-272-410-3013-15  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  265.50 

436955  IMAGE PLUS.INC.  145724   461.16 09/25/2015 

703-273-410-3017-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  305.64 

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  155.52 

453150  INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS  145725   12,610.34 09/25/2015 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  2,415.96 

100-254-410-0010-35  SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL  2,966.52 
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100-254-410-0010-35  SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL  5,923.89 

100-254-410-0010-35  SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL  318.90 

100-254-410-0010-35  SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL  600.16 

100-254-410-0010-35  SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL  384.91 

908750  IVEY SALES ASSOCIATES, INC.  145726   904.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-410-1011-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  323.00 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  581.00 

909401  JAMES F. BYRNES HIGH SCHOOL  145727   450.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-660-1003-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  450.00 

1000175  JMAC ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC  145728   2,400.00 09/25/2015 

100-254-321-0000-35  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  2,400.00 

909674  JOE BOLIN  145729   927.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  632.00 

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  295.00 

470500  JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. YORK INTERNATIONA  145730   6,148.72 09/25/2015 

100-254-323-0000-35  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  3,196.40 

100-254-323-0000-05  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  407.44 

100-254-323-0000-23  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  403.18 

100-254-323-0000-29  REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE  891.70 

100-254-321-0000-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  980.00 

100-254-321-0000-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  270.00 

1000650  JONES, BENJAMIN THOMAS  145731   55.00 09/25/2015 

704-273-410-1001-01  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  55.00 

908774  JONES, DAN R.  145732   124.80 09/25/2015 

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  124.80 

472301  JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY CO.INC.  145733   657.12 09/25/2015 

201-113-490-0000-24  STUDENT INCENTIVES  657.12 

907047  JONES, TRACY  145734   169.63 09/25/2015 

100-233-410-3100-23  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  169.63 

999668  JP TIRE & MORE, INC.  145735   155.00 09/25/2015 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  90.00 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  35.00 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  30.00 

909492  KEYSOUND SERVICE, LLC  145736   282.00 09/25/2015 

100-114-410-1100-03  SUPPLIES  282.00 

999189  KIRKWOOD, NORMAN  145737   116.60 09/25/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  116.60 
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908089  KRISPY KREME  145738   1,271.81 09/25/2015 

701-271-410-3017-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  1,271.81 

1000744  L & A CREATIONS  145739   302.40 09/25/2015 

100-233-410-3100-10  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  302.40 

492000  LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  145740   22.27 09/25/2015 

100-127-410-0000-31  LD SUPPLIES  22.27 

999957  LITTLEJOHN, JANSSEN  145741   105.70 09/25/2015 

707-271-410-1011-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  47.40 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  58.30 

999525  LITTLEJOHN, SANDRA  145742   216.08 09/25/2015 

600-256-332-0000-40  FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL  216.08 

491550  LRP PUBLICATIONS  145743   264.50 09/25/2015 

100-127-410-0000-31  LD SUPPLIES  264.50 

526600  MACEDONIA WATER WORK INC  145744   454.05 09/25/2015 

100-254-321-2000-23  UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER  454.05 

636208  MAGES, JEFFERY  145745   65.50 09/25/2015 

100-221-312-0218-38  STRATEGIC PLANNING  65.50 

908683  MAYNOR, WYATT GID, III  145746   100.00 09/25/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  100.00 

554580  MEDCO SUPPLY COMPANY  145747   121.63 09/25/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  103.83 

703-273-410-1011-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  17.80 

999590  MICHAELS, JOHN SR.  145748   42.00 09/25/2015 

702-273-490-1011-02  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  42.00 

582500  MORRIS COMMUNICATION INC  145749   75.00 09/25/2015 

100-255-395-1000-26  LEASE FEE-RADIO REPEATER  75.00 

1001019  Moss, Daniel Francis  145750   48.30 09/25/2015 

707-271-410-1011-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  48.30 

999562  MOSS, EDDIE  145751   48.30 09/25/2015 

707-271-410-1011-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  48.30 

1000129  MUSICRAFT SOUND SYSTEMS, INC.  145752   1,370.92 09/25/2015 

889-254-323-0000-36  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  1,370.92 

907578  MUSIC THEATRE INTERNATIONAL  145753   2,055.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-660-4027-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  2,055.00 

592500  NASCO  145754   63.87 09/25/2015 
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100-127-410-0000-31  LD SUPPLIES  63.87 

908827  NATIONAL BETA CLUB  145755   1,432.74 09/25/2015 

703-273-660-5017-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY FUND  1,432.74 

999676  NETSOURCE EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGIES, LLC  145756   1,050.00 09/25/2015 

963-266-345-0000-32  TECHNOLOGY INFRASTRUCTURE  1,050.00 

908836  NORTHWESTERN HIGH SCHOOL  145757   75.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-660-1019-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  75.00 

618453  OLIVER, PAM  145758   123.05 09/25/2015 

100-266-332-0016-32  TRAVEL COMPUTER SERVICES  123.05 

1000747  OSMENT, BETH  145759   58.12 09/25/2015 

100-221-312-0000-38  IMPROVEMENT OF INSTRUCTION  58.12 

1000994  Osment, Kayla  145760   110.14 09/25/2015 

702-273-660-3002-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  37.71 

702-273-660-3012-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  72.43 

627475  PAINTER, AMANDA  145761   22.43 09/25/2015 

100-212-332-0000-38  TESTING-TRAVEL  22.43 

627500  PAINTER GREENHOUSES  145762   55.76 09/25/2015 

724-271-660-3003-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  55.76 

908831  PARKER, BRIAN E.  145763   42.00 09/25/2015 

702-273-490-1011-02  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  42.00 

1000707  PARKER, JAMES  145764   68.00 09/25/2015 

704-273-410-1005-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  68.00 

906131  PARKER, KEVIN  145765   250.00 09/25/2015 

724-273-660-1001-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  250.00 

909588  PARKER,  LAURA L.  145766   190.20 09/25/2015 

703-273-390-1005-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  76.00 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  114.20 

908729  PATTERSON, MICHAEL B.  145767   42.00 09/25/2015 

707-271-410-1011-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  42.00 

907725  PEELER, BROOKE  145768   97.75 09/25/2015 

100-161-332-0000-31  TRAVEL  97.75 

644500  PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING GROUP  145769   1,208.09 09/25/2015 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,208.09 

496050  PET DAIRY  145770   4,834.29 09/25/2015 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  193.85 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  13.65 
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600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  128.01 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  321.20 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  230.54 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  219.32 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  175.22 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  140.74 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  188.66 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  252.91 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  81.60 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  104.05 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  92.82 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  81.60 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  140.74 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  164.71 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  101.03 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  262.79 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  38.21 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  86.58 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  124.99 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  67.35 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  129.52 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  140.74 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  143.76 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  214.13 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  118.29 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  168.38 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  56.13 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  115.27 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  172.91 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  188.66 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  175.93 

1000988  Pickens High School  145771   50.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-660-5019-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  50.00 

654544  PIONEER  145772   1,805.31 09/25/2015 

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  1,386.12 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  419.19 

660000  PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR  145773   816.02 09/25/2015 

100-254-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  816.02 

905739  PRINT DEPOT  145774   149.06 09/25/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  149.06 
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664500  PRO-ED  145775   226.27 09/25/2015 

100-126-410-0000-31  SPEECH SUPPLIES  226.27 

908263  PROGRESSIVE SCREEN PRINTING AND EMBROIDE  145776   539.14 09/25/2015 

100-223-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  59.67 

100-113-410-1100-24  ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES  466.13 

702-273-660-1005-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  13.34 

669625  PURCHASE POWER  145777   2,154.74 09/25/2015 

100-233-323-3100-04  CONTRACTED SERVICES  503.50 

100-233-410-3100-03  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  1,611.25 

703-273-390-1100-03  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  39.99 

906205  QUILL  145778   560.04 09/25/2015 

100-233-410-3100-21  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  37.69 

100-233-410-3100-21  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  16.85 

100-233-410-3100-21  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  90.66 

100-233-410-3100-21  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  143.71 

201-188-410-0000-21  PARENTING SUPPLIES  271.13 

686475  RANDOLPH SUPPLY, INC.  145779   203.79 09/25/2015 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  42.39 

100-254-323-0000-04  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  76.40 

600-256-410-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  85.00 

689780  REALLY GOOD STUFF  145780   22.44 09/25/2015 

100-127-410-0000-31  LD SUPPLIES  22.44 

909501  REGISTER, RAY  145781   100.40 09/25/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  100.40 

694490  RESOURCES FOR EDUCATORS, INC.  145782   31.21 09/25/2015 

201-188-410-0000-38  SUPPLIES  31.21 

908785  RHODES, DANNY  145783   55.00 09/25/2015 

704-273-410-1001-01  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  55.00 

698795  RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN  145784   2,087.71 09/25/2015 

707-271-410-1011-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  2,087.71 

1001018  Robles, Donna  145785   83.20 09/25/2015 

703-273-390-1005-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  83.20 

909571  ROBERSON, LARRY  145786   102.20 09/25/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  102.20 

705545  ROCHESTER 100, INC  145787   103.50 09/25/2015 

201-188-410-0000-21  PARENTING SUPPLIES  103.50 

999298  RODECKI, JENNIFER  145788   82.51 09/25/2015 
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100-161-332-0000-31  TRAVEL  82.51 

1000695  SALLEY, RAYNALD D  145789   119.30 09/25/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  119.30 

909397  S & M SPORT SHOP  145790   3,453.80 09/25/2015 

701-271-410-1005-01  SUPPLIES  455.06 

701-271-410-1005-01  SUPPLIES  479.97 

701-271-410-1005-01  SUPPLIES  64.75 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  137.57 

724-273-540-1001-24  . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $5000)  2,176.16 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  140.29 

999171  SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC.  145791   3,888.68 09/25/2015 

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  596.48 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  51.00 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  329.00 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  477.90 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  344.05 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  359.60 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  402.50 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  281.55 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  834.15 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  108.75 

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  103.70 

729300  SCANTRON CORPORATION  145792   475.58 09/25/2015 

201-113-445-0000-24  TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES  475.58 

724450  S C DEPT. OF LABOR,  LICENSING, AND REQU  145793   50.00 09/25/2015 

100-254-321-0000-11  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  50.00 

724700  SC DEPT OF EDUCATION  145794   360.00 09/25/2015 

100-212-410-2100-03  GUIDANCE SUPPLIES  360.00 

908903  SC FFA ASSOCIATION  145795   140.00 09/25/2015 

795-271-660-3017-95  PUPIL ACTIVITY  140.00 

731150  SCHOLASTIC CLASSROOM MAGAZINE  145796   2,394.72 09/25/2015 

100-112-410-1100-22  PRIMARY SUPPLIES  130.63 

100-113-410-1100-22  ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES  2,264.09 

905570  SCHOLASTIC EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING  145797   7,782.60 09/25/2015 

201-113-410-0413-23  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  7,782.60 

731000  SCHOLASTIC INC  145798   8,434.36 09/25/2015 

709-272-660-2005-07  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  6,675.10 

709-272-660-3003-07  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  1,759.26 
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733550  SCHOOL SPECIALTY  145799   3,017.57 09/25/2015 

201-113-410-0413-19  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  148.04 

201-113-410-0413-19  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  1,157.37 

201-113-410-0413-19  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  583.51 

201-113-410-0413-19  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  1,015.74 

100-111-410-1100-21  SUPPLIES  112.91 

909111  SCRUGGS, LEONARD C.  145800   55.00 09/25/2015 

704-273-410-1001-01  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  55.00 

1000320  SC TEST PREP  145801   1,600.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-660-5034-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  1,000.00 

703-273-660-5034-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  600.00 

908728  SENTELL, DENNIS  145802   104.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-390-1001-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  104.00 

743785  SEVEN OAKS HARDWARE INC.  145803   273.74 09/25/2015 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  273.74 

999551  SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS  145804   12,542.47 09/25/2015 

100-233-410-3100-09  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  113.83 

100-257-323-1000-01  CONTRACTED SERVICES-COPIER  12,700.80 

100-257-323-1000-01  CONTRACTED SERVICES-COPIER -272.16 

746500  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS  145805   1,395.95 09/25/2015 

100-254-410-0000-19  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  40.23 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  2.16 

100-254-410-0000-19  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  289.44 

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  9.91 

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  199.52 

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  113.93 

100-254-410-0000-19  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE -190.73 

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE -190.73 

100-254-410-0000-04  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  266.27 

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  63.61 

100-254-410-0000-11  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  85.75 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  706.59 

999883  SHOW PROS ENTERTAINMENT SERV OF CHARLOTT  145806   122.00 09/25/2015 

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  122.00 

1000946  SHRED-IT US JV LLC  145807   27.76 09/25/2015 

703-273-660-5034-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  27.76 

748990  SIMPLEXGRINNELL  145808   502.00 09/25/2015 

100-254-321-0000-25  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  502.00 
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908194  SIMPSON, SANDY  145809   51.75 09/25/2015 

100-126-332-0000-31  SP H TRAVEL  51.75 

909538  SOLIANT HEALTH  145810   4,650.00 09/25/2015 

100-126-311-3000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  2,325.00 

100-126-311-3000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  2,325.00 

999087  SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE  145811   4.00 09/25/2015 

724-273-540-1001-24  . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $5000)  4.00 

764550  SOUTHERN BUSINESS EDUCATION ASSO.  145812   460.00 09/25/2015 

100-114-410-1100-03  SUPPLIES  230.00 

100-114-410-1100-03  SUPPLIES  230.00 

773162  SPARKS, TINA  145813   138.86 09/25/2015 

100-124-332-0000-31  VH TRAVEL  138.86 

909080  SPARTAN MARKETING SCHOOL FUNDRAISER  145814   5,000.00 09/25/2015 

720-273-490-3013-20  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  5,000.00 

999892  SPIRIT CRUISES, LLC  145815   776.32 09/25/2015 

703-273-660-5023-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  776.32 

999402  STAFFORD CONSULTING ENGINEERS  145816   8,840.00 09/25/2015 

100-254-321-0000-35  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  8,840.00 

908680  STARNES, ZEB B., JR.  145817   75.00 09/25/2015 

707-271-410-1011-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  75.00 

1000993  Starr, Russell T.  145818   123.80 09/25/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  123.80 

1000666  SUNBELT STAFFING  145819   3,640.80 09/25/2015 

203-214-313-1000-31  STUDENT SERVICES  1,820.40 

203-214-313-1000-31  STUDENT SERVICES  1,820.40 

804500  SUNNYDALE MEATS  145820   1,383.08 09/25/2015 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  168.00 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  139.98 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  191.60 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  21.25 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  30.35 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  831.90 

805900  SUPER DUPER,INC.  145821   217.70 09/25/2015 

100-126-410-0000-31  SPEECH SUPPLIES  217.70 

908926  TECH ONE AUTO SERVICE  145822   196.30 09/25/2015 

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  196.30 
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357360  THE GALLERY COLLECTION  145823   463.17 09/25/2015 

100-233-410-3100-03  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  463.17 

909297  THOMPSON, MICKEY  145824   60.00 09/25/2015 

724-273-540-1001-24  . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $5000)  60.00 

909595  TRAMMEL, TERRY M.  145825   47.40 09/25/2015 

702-273-490-1011-02  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  47.40 

824501  TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS  145826   8,847.75 09/25/2015 

100-254-323-0000-23  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  4,282.00 

100-254-323-0000-01  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  4,133.00 

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  40.65 

100-254-323-0000-23  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  392.10 

908331  TRI-STATE TRUCK & TRAILER REPAIR, LLC  145827   4,476.46 09/25/2015 

100-255-660-0300-26  REPAIRS  1,620.08 

100-255-660-0300-26  REPAIRS  517.77 

100-255-660-0300-26  REPAIRS  725.41 

100-255-660-0300-26  REPAIRS  1,613.20 

909361  TUCK, KENNETH W.  145828   60.00 09/25/2015 

724-273-540-1001-24  . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $5000)  60.00 

831997  UNIFIRST  145829   242.73 09/25/2015 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  165.45 

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  77.28 

640000  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.  145830   48,556.28 09/25/2015 

100-111-410-0001-23  SUPPLIES-LITTLE  31.09 

100-111-410-0002-23  SUPPLIES-SMITH  68.80 

100-113-410-1100-05  ELEMENTARY-GENERAL SUPPLIES  19.97 

201-188-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES  300.00 

100-139-410-0000-19  SNACKS-MCKEOWN  187.30 

201-188-410-0000-15  PARENTING SUPPLIES  200.10 

201-188-410-0000-15  PARENTING SUPPLIES  14.71 

100-111-410-0005-23  SUPPLIES - DEBORDE  210.03 

201-188-410-0000-23  PARENTING SUPPLIES  321.98 

707-272-410-3005-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  88.48 

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  157.60 

600-256-410-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  222.46 

600-256-410-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  371.13 

600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  245.69 

600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  263.10 

600-256-410-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  570.26 

600-256-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES  295.48 
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600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  496.20 

600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  157.28 

600-256-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES  304.71 

600-256-410-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  228.54 

600-256-410-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  138.70 

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  168.06 

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  28.16 

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  181.93 

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,590.23 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  758.58 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  4,151.80 

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,634.48 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,344.74 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  139.00 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,680.40 

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  551.30 

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,333.74 

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,965.10 

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  333.00 

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,790.37 

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  3,410.55 

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,320.35 

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,442.26 

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,667.72 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  139.00 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  1,290.32 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  442.59 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  127.52 

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  2,484.54 

201-188-410-0000-20  PARENTING SUPPLIES  102.75 

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  179.66 

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  398.56 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,859.88 

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,835.56 

600-256-462-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  139.00 

201-188-410-0000-21  PARENTING SUPPLIES  171.52 

847448  VARSITY SPIRIT FASHION/ CDT  145831   16,612.26 09/25/2015 

707-271-410-1021-07  SUPPLIES  1,893.42 

707-271-410-1021-07  SUPPLIES  1,569.12 

703-273-410-1009-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  13,149.72 

849000  VERIZON WIRELESS  145832   5,423.96 09/25/2015 
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100-254-340-0000-36  TELEPHONE  5,423.96 

999964  VOGT, ANDREW  145833   69.00 09/25/2015 

702-273-490-1011-02  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  69.00 

908784  WADE HAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL  145834   315.00 09/25/2015 

703-273-660-4019-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  315.00 

909298  WALL, KRISTOPHER  145835   60.00 09/25/2015 

724-273-540-1001-24  . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $5000)  60.00 

1000230  WARD, ELIZABETH B.  145836   100.00 09/25/2015 

707-271-410-1011-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  50.00 

702-273-490-1011-02  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  50.00 

909515  WEBB, RICHARD C.  145837   114.20 09/25/2015 

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  114.20 

999397  WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES  145838   90.75 09/25/2015 

100-126-410-0000-31  SPEECH SUPPLIES  90.75 

1001017  Whitfield, Donna  145839   107.17 09/25/2015 

341-147-395-0000-38  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  107.17 

908861  WIGINGTON TURF  145840   825.00 09/25/2015 

701-273-323-0000-01  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  825.00 

525900  WILLIAM V. MACGILL & CO.  145841   1,078.17 09/25/2015 

100-213-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  1,078.17 

907962  PHILLIPS, PAMELA  145842   194.71 09/25/2015 

100-257-332-0000-34  TRAVEL  125.00 

100-257-332-0000-34  TRAVEL  69.71 

853000  VIRCO MFG CORPORATION  145843   1,307.34 09/25/2015 

516-113-540-4000-15  FURNITURE  1,307.34 

618050  OFFICE OF INSURANCE SERVICES  145844   813,623.78 09/25/2015 

100-000-455-0001-00  BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS  175,454.70 

100-000-455-0001-00  BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS  6,516.44 

100-000-455-0001-00  BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS  495.00 

100-000-455-0002-00  DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS  7,344.96 

100-000-455-0006-00  OPTIONAL LIFE  11,624.16 

100-000-455-0011-00  TRI CARE INSURANCE W/H  62.50 

100-000-455-0019-00  SPOUSAL DEPENDENT LIFE  1,996.40 

100-000-455-0020-00  SUPPLEMENTAL LTD  2,950.90 

100-000-455-0053-00  DENTAL PLUS  20,479.74 

100-000-455-0106-00  TOBACCO PREMIUM  5,380.00 

100-000-485-0000-00  EMPLOYER HEALTH & DENTAL PAYABLE  581,318.98 
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725502  SC LAW ENFORCEMENT DIVISION/SLED  145845   75.00 09/28/2015 

100-264-395-0444-33  SLED BACKGROUND CHECK  75.00 

1000237  ACCOUNT CONTROL TECHNOLOGY, INC.  145846   94.27 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  94.27 

846700  ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER  145847   1,899.03 09/30/2015 

100-000-457-0080-00  VALIC  1,177.51 

100-000-480-0000-00  EMPLOYER VALIC ORP PAYABLE  721.52 

906081  FRINGE BENEFITS MANAGEMENT COMPANY  145848   3,452.79 09/30/2015 

100-000-456-0054-00  CHILD CARE  83.33 

100-000-456-0055-00  HDR-MONEYPLUS  3,344.46 

100-000-455-0068-00  HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT  25.00 

907734  HABITAT FOR HUMANITY  145849   91.00 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0022-00  HABITAT FOR HUMANITY  91.00 

127760  GRETCHEN D. HOLLAND - CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE  145850   300.00 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  300.00 

127760  GRETCHEN D. HOLLAND - CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE  145851   400.00 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  400.00 

1000478  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE  145852   126.15 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  126.15 

055210  CLERK OF COURT  145853   1,220.91 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  165.25 

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  302.97 

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  105.00 

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  192.34 

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  233.10 

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  91.00 

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  131.25 

609309  NC CHILD SUPPORT  145854   249.05 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0088-00  SPARTANBURG CLERK OF COURT W/H  249.05 

999905  NCO FINANCIAL SYSTEMS, INC.  145855   182.04 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  182.04 

1000127  PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY, INC.  145856   184.23 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  184.23 

1000127  PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY, INC.  145857   164.22 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  164.22 

907255  S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE  145858   50.00 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  50.00 
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907255  S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE  145859   52.08 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  52.08 

907255  S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE  145860   14.50 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  14.50 

1000536  SC DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT & WORKFORCE  145861   79.90 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  79.90 

726000  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM  145862   41.56 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0092-00  SCRS INSTALL PURCAHSE- AFTER TAX  41.56 

726000  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM  145863   338.92 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0096-00  SERVICE PURCHASE PROGRAM  WITHHOLDI  163.53 

100-000-455-0096-00  SERVICE PURCHASE PROGRAM  WITHHOLDI  36.38 

100-000-455-0096-00  SERVICE PURCHASE PROGRAM  WITHHOLDI  139.01 

999844  SC STATE EDUCATION ASSIST AUTHORITY  145864   177.82 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  177.82 

1000673  SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION  145865   50.00 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  50.00 

907317  THE HARTFORD LIFE INSURANCE  145866   942.52 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0082-00  HARTFORD ORP W/H  584.42 

100-000-482-0000-00  EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP PAYABLE  358.10 

821135  TIAA-CREF  145867   713.38 09/30/2015 

100-000-457-0085-00  TIAA  442.34 

100-000-486-0000-00  EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP PAYABLE  271.04 

908427  UNITED STATES TREASURY  145868   35.00 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  35.00 

999422  UNITED STATES TREASURY  145869   20.00 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  20.00 

838600  UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT  145870   75.50 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0005-00  UNITED WAY  75.50 

832468  US DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION  145871   91.42 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  91.42 

832468  US DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION  145872   76.04 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  76.04 

832468  US DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION  145873   112.91 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  112.91 

999513  WAGEWORKS, INC.  145874   245.29 09/30/2015 

100-000-456-0065-00  PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE FEE  245.29 
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1000662  WEST ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC.  145875   192.00 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  192.00 

907977  AL LIFE ASSURANCE CO. OF NEW YORK  145876   1,029.48 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0023-00  AIG LIFE INSURANCE  1,029.48 

907431  AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE INSURANCE CO.  145877   3,019.70 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0021-00  AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE INSURANCE W/H  3,019.70 

058200  BANKERS UNITED LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY  145878   297.48 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0015-00  BANKERS LIFE  297.48 

164531  CENTRAL UNITED LIFE INSURANCE  145879   546.61 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0017-00  CENTRAL LIFE  546.61 

908464  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL INSURANCE  145880   6,861.17 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0016-00  COLONIAL LIFE INS CO  6,861.17 

908464  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL INSURANCE  145881   276.81 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0016-00  COLONIAL LIFE INS CO  276.81 

908464  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL INSURANCE  145882   411.15 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0016-00  COLONIAL LIFE INS CO  411.15 

906705  LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA  145883   3,231.26 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0013-00  LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF ALABAMA  3,231.26 

906705  LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA  145884   476.72 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0013-00  LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF ALABAMA  476.72 

838525  MUTUAL OF OMAHA COMPANIES  145885   1,885.58 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0014-00  UNITED OF OMAHA  1,885.58 

1000873  WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE  145886   27.05 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0024-00  WESTERN & SOUTHERN lIFE  27.05 

1000873  WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE  145887   55.18 09/30/2015 

100-000-455-0024-00  WESTERN & SOUTHERN lIFE  55.18 

1001029  SMITH, BEVERLY  145888   100.00 09/30/2015 

100-254-395-0000-07  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  100.00 

 3,774,518.78 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 

TOTAL NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS:  0.00 

 3,774,518.78  646 

 0 
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